
ORIGINAL DUTCH DESIGN





BOREK PARASOLS | OUTDOOR FURNITURE

 

The family-owned company Borek, specializing in parasols and outdoor furniture, 

proudly unites three distinctive brands. Borek (est. 1977) represents timeless elegance 

and understated chic design. Max & Luuk (est. 2013) showcases youthful innovation with 

refined materials, while YOI outdoor furniture (est. 2019) captures the latest trends with 

contemporary designs and unparalleled comfort. 

 

For 2025, we are thrilled to present a collection that embodies the perfect blend of innovative 

new designs, timeless classics, and versatile expansions. 

This year, we welcome esteemed designer Mariska Jagt, who debuts with The Horizon. 

Crafted from robust teak and featuring organic shapes, this collection radiates elegance 

and superior craftsmanship. 

 

Our woven collections take center stage, combining natural shapes, materials, and tones in 

shades of white-taupe and bronze. While we expand the successful Rob, Deauville, Ovar, and 

Leno collections, we also proudly introduce Genua, a comprehensive new serie that includes 

dining, high dining, and lounge chairs. 

The Volterra is the new modular lounge serie for the coming season, offering a perfect 

balance between outdoor living and the sophistication of interior furniture.

Additionally, with the Belmonte collection, we embrace fibre in an innovative, renewed form, 

marking a significant milestone in our ongoing journey of innovation.

We invite you to explore the Borek 2025 collection and experience how our designs redefine 

outdoor living with sophistication, comfort, and creativity.

Frank Bogaers



2

Genua chair, Fedde table



index 3

INDEX

Cushions & Pouf fes	 4

Rope	 12

Rope/aluminium	 18

F ibre/aluminium	 37

Bel t 	 42

Teak	 70

Teak/rope	 88

Teak/aluminium	 100

Teak/stain less steel 	 106

Teak/Baty l ine	 1 12

Teak/bel t 	 1 13

Teak accessor ies	 1 18

A luminium	 120

Aluminium/Dek ton®	 136

Parasols	 156

(Teak) wooden parasols 	 157

Aluminium parasols	 158

Side post parasols	 162

Parasol accessor ies	 176

Protect ion covers	 178

Index ,  complete	 186



Prato is a textured linen look 
outdoor fabric with a soft touch. The 
polypropylene material is resistant 
to fungus and bacteria. It is very high 
UV-resistant and has excellent light 
fastness. Prato is non-absorbent and 
withstands water from swimming pools 
and seawater. 

Maintenance advice: We advise using 
Borek Fabric Cleaner to clean the fabric. 
After cleaning, the fabric can be given 
extra protection using Borek Fabric 
Protector.

In the price catalog you can see which 
cushions are standard available for 
each product. Other colours/fabrics are 
available to order for a surcharge.

COLOUR OVERVIEW 
PRATO (DECORATIVE)
CUSHIONS & POUFFES

4
Volterra lounge



(DECORATIVE) CUSHIONS PRATO

KS541	 decorative cushion	 50x50cm	 available in various colours*	 189,-	 |    jute  219,- 
KS543	 decorative cushion	 50x35cm	 available in various colours*	 189,-	 |    jute  219,- 
KS542	 decorative cushion	 60x60cm	 charcoal/dune/meadow/banda	 219,-

* inquire about the stock position per colour. cushions & pouffes 5

pumo
-11120

natural
-11107

shell
-11180

loft
-11128

rusty stains
-11146

limaterra
-11162

quadro
-11110

clouds
-11104

mocca
-11137

beach
-11148

azzurro
-11164

honeycomb
-11111

buca
-11113

hexa light
-11139

shadow
-11165

zigzag
-11116

mixed dots
-11121

melange stone
-11119

basalt
-11094

tuco
-11166

pecan
-11125

hexa dark
-11140

scala
-11191

ateca
-11118

dolomite
-11095

charcoal
-11170

terra lunaro
-11176

tuscan orange
-11143

diamond
-11193

forest
-11130

dune
-11115

salie
-11131

milky brown
-11135

chocolate
-11142

blurry blue
-11157

melange blue
-11159

meadow
-11173

banda
-11181

nature green
-11195

jute
-11194

wafer
-11196

checkered grey
-11112



6

DESIO POUFFE by Studio Borek

5540 Dimensions ø 60 x h 48 cm

colours prato / all weather ateca/limaterra/azzuro 849,-

meadow 1.049,-

PRATO ALL WEATHER
The Prato fabrics used by Borek for 
all weather cushions & pouffes are 
particularly suitable for outdoor use. 
The fabrics are dyed completely and 
treated with a water and dirt repellent 
coating. These exclusive fabrics are 
stitched with special yarns, making 
it virtually impossible for water to 
penetrate to the filling. The comfortable 
filling is also provided with an almost 
waterproof and breathable cover, 
designed specially for Borek. These 
materials make it possible for you 
to store your cushions outdoors 
throughout the season, but of course 
you don’t have to do this. To protect 
your cushions from dirt, it is advisable 
to store your cushions in a clean, 
dry place. You can also use Borek 
protection covers.

The following lounge collections 
are delivered with Prato all weather 
cushions as standard: Altea/Barrel/
Bassano/Belmonte/Cadiz/Calcara/
Chepri/Coimbra/Deauville/Faro/Genua/
Havana/Horizon/Hybrid/Key/Levante/
Lincoln/Milano/Morella/Murcia/Nido/
Ovar/Rapallo/Ribbon/Santa Cruz/
Savona/Softline/Tavira/Volterra/Vigo/
Viking/Vitoria.

All other cushions are also available in 
all weather fabric for a surcharge.

ateca
-11118

limaterra
-11162

azzurro
-11164

meadow
-11173



cushions & pouffes 7

DESIO POUFFE by Studio Borek

5541

Prato Desio Pouffe meadow

Dimensions ø 80 x h 42 cm

colours prato / all weather ateca/limaterra/azzuro 949,-

meadow 1.149,-

ateca
-11118

limaterra
-11162

azzurro
-11164

meadow
-11173



CUSANO POUFFE by Studio Borek

5734 Dimensions ø 40 cm x h 46 cm 749,-

colours Prato / all weather chocolate/shell

8 cushions & pouffes

CUSANO POUFFE by Studio Borek

5735 Dimensions ø 80 cm x h 32 cm 1.249,-

colours Prato / all weather chocolate/shell

CUSANO POUFFE by Studio Borek

5736 Dimensions ø 100 x h 38 cm  1.799,-

colours Prato / all weather chocolate/shell

chocolate
-11142

shell
-11180

chocolate
-11142

shell
-11180

chocolate
-11142

shell
-11180



 9

Cusano pouffe, Horizon sofa, Chepri coffee table



10

SUNBRELLA® ALL WEATHER
The Sunbrella® fabrics used by Borek 
for all weather cushions & pouffes 
are particularly suitable for outdoor 
use. The fabrics are dyed completely 
and treated with a water and dirt 
repellent coating. These exclusive 
fabrics are stitched with special yarns, 
making it virtually impossible for 
water to penetrate to the filling. The 
comfortable filling is also provided with 
an almost waterproof and breathable 
cover, designed specially for Borek. 
These materials make it possible for 
you to store your cushions outdoors 
throughout the season, but of course 
you don’t have to do this. To protect 
your cushions from dirt, it is advisable 
to store your cushions in a clean, dry 
place. You can also use
Borek protective covers.

The following lounge collections are 
delivered with Sunbrella® all weather 
cushions as standard: Cadiz/Calcara/
Lincoln/Majinto/Murcia/Pasturo/Viking/
Vitoria.

All other cushions are also available in 
all weather fabric for a surcharge.

SUNBRELLA® 
DECORATIVE/ROLL 
CUSHIONS & POUFFES 

paraiba (majestic)
-J340

spring (savane)
-J354

DECORATIVE/ROLL CUSHIONS SUNBRELLA® (MAJESTIC & SAVANE)

KS551	 decorative cushion	 50x50cm	 paraiba/spring	 219,-
KS550	 decorative cushion	 50x35cm	 paraiba/spring	 219,-
KS552	 roll cushion	 60x20cm	 paraiba/spring	 219,-

DESIO POUFFE by Studio Borek

5541 Dimensions ø 80 x h 42 cm 1.049,-

colour (majestic) / all weather paraiba

colour (savane) / all weather spring

DESIO POUFFE by Studio Borek

5540 Dimensions ø 60 x h 48 cm 949,-

colour (majestic) / all weather paraiba

colour (savane) / all weather spring



Cushions & Pouffes 11

All cushions are made to measure to provide extra comfort and the fabric is a 
washable Sunbrella® polyacrylate. Sunbrella® is dyed completely, is UV-resistant, 
colourfast, water and dirt repellent, antifungal and is able to withstand water from 
swimming pools and seawater. 

Maintenance advice: We advise using Borek Fabric Cleaner to clean the fabric. 
After cleaning, the fabric can be given extra protection using Borek Fabric Protector.

In the price catalog you can see which cushions are standard available for each 
product. Other colours/fabrics are available to order for a surcharge.

(DECORATIVE) CUSHIONS SUNBRELLA® (NATTÉ)
KS500	 decorative cushion 	 40x40cm	 white/sooty/dark taupe	 99,-
KS525	 decorative cushion 	 50x50cm	 white/sooty/dark taupe	 139,-
KS526	 decorative cushion 	 50x35cm	 white/sooty/dark taupe	 139,-
KS505	 decorative cushion	 60x60cm	 white/sooty/dark taupe	 149,- 

white
-10020

sooty
-10030

dark taupe
-10059

Pasturo lounge chair

11

ANTI SKID MATS

2900 4 pcs 25 x 25 cm 49,-



12



ARDENZA ROPE
The Ardenza rope is made from a thermoplastic synthetic rope. The 
material is coloured right through its core, it is waterproof, 
UV-resistant and antifungal. The Borek Ardenza rope is resistant 
to temperature variations from -40 to +80 degrees Celsius.

MAINTENANCE ADVICE
Borek Ardenza rope can be cleaned with Borek Fabric Cleaner. After 
cleaning it is possible to protect the material with Borek Fabric 
Protector.

POWDER COATED ALUMINIUM & POWDER COATED GALVANISED STEEL
Fluidized powder coating applied to the aluminium or galvanised 
steel structure by electrostatic spray. To ensure the solidity and 
resistance of the powder coating, the complete structure is stoved 
at a temperature of about 180° degrees Celsius. These materials are 
fabricated to endure rigorous outdoor conditions such as sunlight 
UV-exposure and extreme temperatures variances.

MAINTENANCE ADVICE
To clean and maintain with Borek Multi Cleaner.

MATERIAL & MAINTENANCE
ROPE

rope 13



14 rope

Leno lounge chair, Crochette hocker

LENO BEAN BAG by Studio Borek 4386

Dimensions w 85 x h 78 x d 103 cm 1.498,-

Colours Ardenza rope

   iron grey
-18

sand
-20

   anthracite
-69

LENO LOUNGE CHAIR by Studio Borek, foam filling 6703

Dimensions w 84 x h 78 x d 104 cm
seat height 36 cm

1.698,-

Colours Ardenza rope

   wengé
-35

olive green
-56



rope 15

CROCHETTE POUFFE by Studio Borek 4382

Dimensions l 80 x w 80 x h 30 cm 999,-

CROCHETTE STOOL by Studio Borek 4384

Dimensions ø 55 x h 40 cm 599,-

CROCHETTE DECORATIVE 
CUSHION

by Studio Borek 4378

Dimension ø 45 cm 199,-

Colours Ardenza rope

   iron grey
-18

sand
-20

   dark grey
-19

Colours Ardenza rope

   iron grey
-18

sand
-20

   anthracite
-69

Colours Ardenza rope

   iron grey
-18

sand
-20

   anthracite
-69

CROCHETTE HOCKER by Studio Borek, foam filling 6700

Dimensions ø 53 x h 38 cm 598,-

CROCHETTE HOCKER by Studio Borek, foam filling 6701

Dimensions ø 80 x h 40,5 cm 998,-

CROCHETTE HOCKER by Studio Borek, foam filling 6702

Dimensions l 55 x w 55 x h 36 cm 598,-

Colours Ardenza rope

   wengé
-35

olive green
-56

Colours Ardenza rope

   wengé
-35

olive green
-56

Colours Ardenza rope

   wengé
-35

olive green
-56



16

CROCHETTE POUFFE by Studio Borek 4383

Dimensions ø 80 x h 52 cm 899,-

CROCHETTE POUFFE by Studio Borek 4381

Dimensions ø 53 x h 35 cm 499,-

Colours Ardenza rope double weaving

iron grey
-18

fuchsia
-58

sand
-20

blue slate
-50

   navy
-49

turkish tile
-59

   anthracite
-69

Colours Ardenza rope

iron grey
-18

fuchsia
-58

sand
-20

lapis blue
-99

   navy
-49

turkish tile
-59

   anthracite
-69

CROCHETTE

CROCHETTE
DOUBLE WEAVING



CROCHETTE DECORATIVE 
CUSHION

by Studio Borek 4379

Dimensions 50 x 50 cm 199,-

CROCHETTE DECORATIVE 
CUSHION

by Studio Borek 4380

Dimensions 50 x 50 cm 199,-

Colours Ardenza rope double weaving

iron grey
-18

fuchsia
-58

sand
-20

blue slate
-50

   navy
-49

turkish tile
-59

   anthracite
-69

Colours Ardenza rope

iron grey
-18

fuchsia
-58

sand
-20

blue slate
-50

   navy
-49

turkish tile
-59

   anthracite
-69

 17

CROCHETTE

CROCHETTE
DOUBLE WEAVING



Deauville lounge, Tarente coffee tables

18



Colour combination(s)

   
Ardenza rope:
slate
-06

Frame:
slate

Colour combination(s)

   
Ardenza rope:
slate
-06

Frame:
slate

DEAUVILLE CORNER MODULE by Studio Borek 6535

Dimensions w 108 x h 66 x d 108 cm
seat height 40 cm*

5.698,-
incl. cushions

CUSHIONS (SEAT/BACK) KS820-AW

Prato / all weather buca

DEAUVILLE LOVESEAT LEFT by Studio Borek 6538

Dimensions w 143 x h 66 x d 108 cm
seat height 40 cm*

6.498,-
incl. cushions

CUSHIONS (SEAT/BACK) KS823-AW

Prato / all weather buca

DEAUVILLE MIDDLE MODULE by Studio Borek 6536

Dimensions w 86 x h 66 x d 108 cm
seat height 40 cm*

4.798,-
incl. cushions

CUSHIONS (SEAT/BACK) KS821-AW

Prato / all weather buca

DEAUVILLE LOVESEAT RIGHT by Studio Borek 6539

Dimensions w 143 x h 66 x d 108 cm
seat height 40 cm*

6.498,-
incl. cushions

CUSHIONS (SEAT/BACK) KS824-AW

Prato / all weather buca

Colour combination(s)

   
Ardenza rope:
slate
-06

Frame:
slate

Colour combination(s)

   
Ardenza rope:
slate
-06

Frame:
slate

 rope/aluminium 19*Including cushion



20

Deauville lounge, Bassano coffee tables



DEAUVILLE CHAISE LONGUE 
RIGHT

by Studio Borek 6541

Dimensions w 122 x h 66 x d 162 cm
seat height 40 cm*

6.998,-
incl. cushions

CUSHIONS (SEAT/BACK) KS826-AW

Prato / all weather buca

DEAUVILLE CHAISE LONGUE 
LEFT

by Studio Borek 6540

Dimensions w 122 x h 66 x d 162 cm
seat height 40 cm*

6.998,-
incl. cushions

CUSHIONS (SEAT/BACK) KS825-AW

Prato / all weather buca

*Including cushion

Colour combination(s)

   
Ardenza rope:
slate
-06

Frame:
slate

Colour combination(s)

   
Ardenza rope:
slate
-06

Frame:
slate

Colour combination(s)

   
Ardenza rope:
slate
-06

Frame:
slate

DEAUVILLE ISLAND by Studio Borek 6537

Dimensions w 86 x h 66 x d 108 cm
seat height 40 cm*

2.998,-
incl. cushion

CUSHION KS822-AW

Prato / all weather buca

 rope/aluminium 21



22

Deauville double, adjustable lounger with wheels, 
Bassano coffee table & side table



rope/aluminium 23

Deauville daybed with wheels, 
Bassano coffee table & side table, Positano lanterns

DEAUVILLE DAYBED WITH 
WHEELS 

by Studio Borek 6542

Dimensions w 193 x h 69 x d 190 cm
seat height 43 cm*

11.998,-
incl. cushions

CUSHIONS (SEAT/BACK) KS854-AW

Prato / all weather buca

Colour combination(s)

   
Ardenza rope:
slate
-06

Frame:
slate

DEAUVILLE DOUBLE, 
ADJUSTABLE LOUNGER WITH 
WHEELS 

by Studio Borek 6543

Dimensions w 177 x h 37 x d 231 cm
seat height 43 cm*

10.998,-
incl. cushion

CUSHION KS855-AW

Prato / all weather buca

Colour combination(s)

   
Ardenza rope:
slate
-06

Frame:
slate

*Including cushion



24 rope/aluminium

PASTURO LOUNGE CHAIR by Studio Borek 4347N

Dimensions w 85 x h 76 x d 89 cm
seat height 38 cm*

1.799,-
incl. cushion

Protection cover see page 180

CUSHION (SEAT) KS376-AW

Sunbrella® (natté) / all weather sooty

Colour combination(s)

   

Ardenza
rope:
iron grey
-18

Frame:
anthracite

PASTURO SOFA by Studio Borek 4349N

Dimensions w 189 x h 76 x d 89 cm
seat height 38 cm*

2.998,-
incl. cushion

Protection cover see page 180

CUSHION (SEAT) KS378-AW

Sunbrella® (natté) / all weather sooty

Colour combination(s)

   

Ardenza
rope:
iron grey
-18

Frame:
anthracite

*Including cushion

Pasturo daybed



Colour combination(s)

   

Ardenza 
rope:
linen
-46

Frame:
white

rope/aluminium 25

PASTURO DAYBED by Studio Borek 4348N

Dimensions w 140 x h 78 x d 132 cm
seat height 36 cm*

2.998,-
incl. cushion

Protection cover see page 180

CUSHION KS377-AW

Sunbrella® (natté) / all weather sooty

Colour combination(s)

   

Ardenza
rope:
iron grey
-18

Frame:
anthracite

ESPINHO CHAIR by Studio Borek 5731

Dimensions w 58 x h 78,5 x d 58,5 cm
seat height 43 cm**
arm height 63,5 cm

599,-
excl. cushion

CUSHION (SEAT) KS800

Prato quadro 119,-

*Including cushion
**Excluding cushion

Espinho chair,
Chepri table



Colette lounge chair, Crochette pouffe

26



COLETTE CHAIR by Studio Borek 4321

Dimensions w 64 x h 85 x d 64 cm
seat height 46 cm****
arm height 63 cm

CUSHION (SEAT) KS370

Sunbrella® (natté) sooty 99,-

Prato quadro 119,-

dune 119,-

shell 119,-

COLETTE LOUNGE CHAIR by Studio Borek 4322

Dimensions w 84 x h 82,5 x d 78 cm
seat height 46 cm***
arm height 57 cm

CUSHION (SEAT) KS371

Sunbrella® (natté) sooty

Prato quadro

dune

shell

rope/aluminium 27* Price incl. seat cushion Sunbrella® (natté), 
** Price incl. seat cushion  Prato, 
*** Including cushion
**** Excluding cushion

Colour combination(s)

Ardenza 
rope:
dark grey
-19

Frame:
anthracite

1.199,-*
1.249,-**

Ardenza 
rope:
sand
-20

Frame:
sand

1.199,-*
1.249,-**

   

Ardenza 
rope: 
off-white
-29

Frame:
white

1.199,-*
1.249,-**

Ardenza 
rope:
wengé
-35

Frame:
bronze

1.299,-*
1.349,-**

Colour combination(s)

Ardenza 
rope:
dark grey
-19

Frame:
anthracite

499,-
excl. cushion

Ardenza 
rope:
sand
-20

Frame:
sand

499,-
excl. cushion

   

Ardenza 
rope: 
off-white
-29

Frame:
white

499,-
excl. cushion

Ardenza 
rope:
wengé
-35

Frame:
bronze

549,-
excl. cushion



28 rope/aluminium

Colour combination(s)

Ardenza 
rope:
dark grey
-19

Frame:
anthracite

Ardenza 
rope:
sand
-20

Frame:
sand

LINCOLN CORNER MODULE by Eric Kuster 4301

Dimensions w 92 x h 64,5 x d 92 cm
seat height 41 cm*

CUSHION (SEAT) KS440-AW

Sunbrella® (natté) / all weather  sooty 2.598,-
incl. cushion

Prato / all weather dune 2.698,-
incl. cushion

charcoal

LINCOLN CHAIR by Eric Kuster 4308

Dimensions w 60 x h 80 x d 61 cm
seat height 43 cm**
arm height 64,5 cm

499,-
excl. cushion

CUSHION (SEAT) KS445

Sunbrella® (natté)  sooty 99,-

Prato quadro 119,-

dune 119,-

charcoal 119,-

Colour combination(s)

Ardenza 
rope:
dark grey
-19

Frame:
anthracite

Ardenza 
rope:
sand
-20

Frame:
sand

   

Ardenza 
rope: 
off-white
-29

Frame:
white

* Including cushion
**Excluding cushion



Lincoln lounge, Pasturo lounge chair, 
Crochette pouffe, Braga parasol

rope/aluminium 29

Colour combination(s)

Ardenza 
rope:
dark grey
-19

Frame:
anthracite

Ardenza 
rope:
sand
-20

Frame:
sand

LINCOLN ISLAND by Eric Kuster 4307

Dimensions w 82 x d 82 cm
seat height 41 cm*

CUSHION KS442-AW

Sunbrella® (natté) / all weather sooty 2.298,-
incl. cushion

Prato / all weather dune 2.398,-
incl. cushion

charcoal

Colour combination(s)

Ardenza 
rope:
dark grey
-19

Frame:
anthracite

Ardenza 
rope:
sand
-20

Frame:
sand

LINCOLN MIDDLE MODULE by Eric Kuster 4302

Dimensions w 82 x h 64,5 x d 92 cm
seat height 41 cm*

CUSHION (SEAT) KS441-AW

Sunbrella® (natté) / all weather sooty 2.298,-
incl. cushion

Prato / all weather dune 2.398,-
incl. cushion

charcoal

* Including cushion



Colour combination(s)

Ardenza 
rope:
dark grey
-19

Frame:
anthracite

Ardenza 
rope:
sand
-20

Frame:
sand

LINCOLN CHAISE LONGUE 
LEFT

by Eric Kuster 4305 

Dimensions w 92 x h 64,5 x d 170 cm
seat height 41 cm*

CUSHION (SEAT) KS443-AW

Sunbrella® (natté) / all weather sooty 3.798,-
incl. cushion

Prato / all weather dune 3.998,-
incl. cushion

charcoal

Colour combination(s)

Ardenza 
rope:
dark grey
-19

Frame:
anthracite

Ardenza 
rope:
sand
-20

Frame:
sand

LINCOLN CHAISE LONGUE 
LARGE LEFT

by Eric Kuster 4303

Dimensions w 136,5 x h 64,5 x d 170 cm
seat height 41 cm*

CUSHION (SEAT) KS444-AW

Sunbrella® (natté) / all weather sooty 4.998,-
incl. cushion

Prato / all weather dune 5.198,-
incl. cushion

charcoal

Colour combination(s)

Ardenza 
rope:
dark grey
-19

Frame:
anthracite

Ardenza 
rope:
sand
-20

Frame:
sand

LINCOLN CHAISE LONGUE 
LARGE RIGHT

by Eric Kuster 4304 

Dimensions w 136,5 x h 64,5 x d 170 cm
seat height 41 cm*

CUSHION (SEAT) KS444-AW

Sunbrella® (natté) / all weather sooty 4.998,-
incl. cushion

Prato / all weather dune 5.198,-
incl. cushion

charcoal

30 rope/aluminium * Including cushion

The above mentioned Lincoln modules are to be joined together through connectors, code 4309 (set of 2 pieces: 35,-).

Colour combination(s)

Ardenza 
rope:
dark grey
-19

Frame:
anthracite

Ardenza 
rope:
sand
-20

Frame:
sand

LINCOLN CHAISE LONGUE 
RIGHT

by Eric Kuster 4306 

Dimensions w 92 x h 64,5 x d 170 cm
seat height 41 cm*

CUSHION (SEAT) KS443-AW

Sunbrella® (natté) / all weather sooty 3.798,-
incl. cushion

Prato / all weather dune 3.998,-
incl. cushion 

charcoal



rope/aluminium 31* Including cushion

Savona lounge chair, Tarente table

SAVONA FAUTEUIL by Studio Borek  6631

Dimensions b 69 x h 73,5 x d 76 cm
seat height 41 cm*

1.699,-
incl. cushions

Protection cover see page 181

CUSHIONS (SEAT/BACK) KS849-AW

Prato / all weather dune

Colour combination(s)

Ardenza
rope:
slate
-06

Frame:
slate



32

Madeira lounge chair,
Tarifa side table



Colour combination(s)

Ardenza
Rope:
dark grey
-19

Frame:
anthracite

Ardenza 
rope:
white-
taupe
-87

Frame:
chalk

MIRA CHAIR by Studio Borek 5726

Dimensions w 58 x h 83,5 x d 64,5 cm
seat height 43 cm**
arm height 65 cm

599,-
excl. cushion

CUSHION (SEAT) KS798

Sunbrella® (natté) sooty 99,-

Prato dune 119,-

rope/aluminium 33

Colour combination(s)

Ardenza
Rope:
slate
-06

Frame:
slate

MADEIRA LOUNGE CHAIR by Studio Borek 5728

Dimensions w 69,5 x h 71 x d 73 cm
seat height 39,5 cm*
arm height 54,5 cm

1.199,-
incl. cushion

CUSHION (SEAT) KS797

Prato dune

Colour combination(s)

Ardenza
Rope:
slate
-06

Frame:
slate

MADEIRA CHAIR by Studio Borek 5727

Dimensions w 57,5 x h 80,5 x d 65 cm
seat height 43 cm**
arm height 64,5 cm

599,-
excl. cushion

CUSHION (SEAT) KS796

Prato dune 119,-

Colour combination(s)

Ardenza 
rope:
dark grey
-19

Frame:
anthracite

Ardenza 
rope:
white-
taupe
-87

Frame:
chalk

MIRA HIGH DINING CHAIR by Studio Borek 5732

Dimensions w 57,5 x h 99 x d 64,5 cm
seat height 62 cm**
arm height 80,5 cm

799,-
excl. cushion

CUSHION (SEAT) KS812

Sunbrella® (natté) sooty 99,-

Prato dune 119,-

Colour combination(s)

Ardenza
Rope:
slate
-06

Frame:
slate

Ardenza
Rope:
white-
taupe
-87

Frame:
chalk

Ardenza
Rope:
wengé
-35

Frame:
bronze

OVAR ADJUSTABLE LOUNGER 
WITH WHEELS by Studio Borek 5729

Dimensions l 202 x w 77 x h 40,5 cm* 2.998,-
incl. cushion

Protection cover see page 181

CUSHIONS KS799-AW

Prato / all weather dune

*Including cushion
**Excluding cushion



34 rope/aluminium
*Including cushion

NIDO DAYBED by Studio Borek 5730

Dimensions w 162,5 x h 147,5 x d 105 cm
seat height 43 cm*

8.599,-
incl. cushion

Protection cover see page 181

CUSHION KS813-AW

Prato / all weather dune

Colour combination(s)

   
Ardenza rope:
dark grey
-19

Frame:
anthracite

CALCARA ADJUSTABLE 
LOUNGER WITH WHEELS

by Studio Borek 4329

Dimensions l 201 x w 75 x h 41 cm*

Protection cover see page 181

CUSHION KS215-AW

Sunbrella® (natté) / all weather sooty 2.698,-
incl. cushion

Prato / all weather charcoal 2.898,-
incl. cushion

dune

Colour combination(s)

   
Ardenza rope:
dark grey
-19

Frame:
anthracite

Nido daybed



rope/aluminium 35

LAGOS SIDE TABLE by Studio Borek 4415

Dimensions ø 47,5 x h 55,5 cm 699,-

Colour combination(s)

   
Ardenza rope:
dark grey
-19

Frame:
anthracite

LAGOS SIDE TABLE by Studio Borek 4416

Dimensions ø 59 x h 45,5 cm 849,-

Colour combination(s)

   
Ardenza rope:
dark grey
-19

Frame:
anthracite

LAGOS COFFEE TABLE by Studio Borek 4418

Dimensions ø 81 x h 36,5 cm 1.499,-

Colour combination(s)

   
Ardenza rope:
dark grey
-19

Frame:
anthracite

Colour combination(s)

Ardenza 
rope:
iron grey
-18

Frame:
anthracite

Ardenza 
rope:
dark grey
-19

Frame:
anthracite

ANDRIA CHAIR by Studio Borek 4340

Dimensions w 55 x h 82 x d 54 cm
seat height 45 cm**
arm height 66 cm

499,-
excl. cushion

CUSHION (SEAT) KS372

Sunbrella® (natté) sooty 99,-

Colour combination(s)

Ardenza 
rope:
iron grey
-18

Frame:
anthracite

Ardenza 
rope:
dark grey
-19

Frame:
anthracite

ANDRIA LOUNGE CHAIR by Studio Borek 4341

Dimensions w 71 x h 76 x d 70 cm
seat height 35 cm*
arm height 55 cm

1.098,-
incl. cushion

CUSHION (SEAT) KS373

Sunbrella® (natté) sooty

*Including cushion
**Excluding cushion

Colour combination(s)

   

Ardenza
rope:
dark grey
-19

Frame:
anthracite

MORELLA LOUNGE CHAIR by Studio Borek 4310

Dimensions w 76 x h 63 x d 74 cm
seat height 40 cm*

2.498,-
incl. cushions

Protection cover see page 181

CUSHIONS (SEAT/BACK) KS773-AW

Prato / all weather charcoal



Pitelli chair, Tarente table

36



rope/aluminium & fibre/aluminium 37

LERICI CHAIR by Studio Borek   6629

Dimensions w 62 x h 79 x d 67,5 cm
seat height 42 cm**
arm height 63 cm

599,-
excl. cushion

CUSHIONS (SEAT/BACK) KS848

Prato dune 299,-

Colour combination(s)

Ardenza
rope:
slate
-06

Frame:
slate

PITELLI CHAIR by Studio Borek   6630

Dimensions w 62 x h 79 x d 67,5 cm
seat height 42 cm**
arm height 63 cm

599,-
excl. cushion

CUSHIONS (SEAT/BACK) KS848

Prato dune 299,-

Colour combination(s)

Fibre:
leather look 
taupe
-06

Frame:
slate

**Excluding cushion



38

Lerici chair, Faro table



 39

Pitelli chair, Tarente table



40 fibre/aluminium

Belmonte lounge chair,
coffee table & side table

*Including cushion

BELMONTE LOUNGE CHAIR by Studio Borek 6698

Dimensions w 107 x h 70 x d 106 cm
seat height 43 cm* 

2.398,-
incl. cushions

CUSHIONS (SEAT/BACK) KS856-AW

Prato / all weather dune

Colour combination(s)

Fibre:
slate brown
-09

Frame:
bronze/brown

Colour combination(s)

Fibre:
slate brown
-09

Frame:
bronze/brown

BELMONTE SOFA by Studio Borek 6699

Dimensions w 227 x h 70 x d 106 cm
seat height 43 cm* 

4.798,-
incl. cushions

CUSHIONS (SEAT/BACK) KS857-AW

Prato / all weather dune



fibre/aluminium 41

BELMONTE COFFEE TABLE by Studio Borek 6704

Dimensions Ø 111 x h 48 cm 1.798,-

Colour combination(s)

Fibre:
slate brown
-09

Frame:
bronze/brown

Aluminium top: 
bronze

Colour combination(s)

Fibre:
slate brown
-09

Frame:
bronze/brown

Aluminium top: 
bronze

BELMONTE SIDE TABLE by Studio Borek 6705

Dimensions Ø 58 x h 50 cm 749,-



42



ARDENZA BELT
Ardenza belt is developed exclusive for Borek. The material is coloured 
right through its core, it is UV-resistant and colourfast. Borek Ardenza 
belt is protected with an unique environmentally friendly coating, is 
water repellent and antifungal. 

MAINTENANCE ADVICE
To clean the Borek Ardenza belt, we recommend Borek Fabric Cleaner. 
After cleaning it is possible to protect the material with Borek Fabric 
Protector.

POWDER COATED ALUMINIUM & POWDER COATED GALVANISED STEEL
Fluidized powder coating applied to the aluminium or galvanised 
steel structure by electrostatic spray. To ensure the solidity and 
resistance of the powder coating, the complete structure is stoved 
at a temperature of about 180° degrees Celsius. These materials are 
fabricated to endure rigorous outdoor conditions such as sunlight 
UV-exposure and extreme temperatures variances.

MAINTENANCE ADVICE
To clean and maintain with Borek Multi Cleaner.

MATERIAL & MAINTENANCE 
BELT

belt 43

Genua chair



44 belt/aluminium

Colour combination(s)

Ardenza 
belt:
wengé
-35

Frame:
bronze

Ardenza
belt:
white-
taupe
-87

Frame:
chalk

ROB CHAIR by Frans van Rens 6545

Dimensions w 61 x h 76 x d 63 cm
seat height 44 cm**
arm height 69 cm

699,-
excl. cushions

Protection cover see page 181

CUSHIONS (SEAT/BACK) KS815

Prato shell 299,-

ROB HIGH DINING CHAIR by Frans van Rens 6546

Dimensions w 63 x h 96 x d 65,5 cm
seat height 62 cm**
arm height 90 cm

849,-
excl. cushions

Protection cover see page 181

CUSHIONS (SEAT/BACK) KS816

Prato shell 299,-

* Including cushion
** Excluding cushion

Colour combination(s)

Ardenza 
belt:
wengé
-35

Frame:
bronze

Colour combination(s)

Ardenza 
belt:
wengé
-35

Frame:
bronze

ROB SOFA by Frans van Rens 6670

Dimensions w 181,5 x h 70 x d 78 cm
seat height 44 cm*
arm height 64 cm

3.498,-
incl. cushions

CUSHIONS (SEAT/BACK) KS853-AW

Prato / all weather shell

ROB LOUNGE CHAIR by Frans van Rens 6669

Dimensions w 74 x h 70 x d 78 cm
seat height 44 cm*
arm height 64 cm

1.798,-
incl. cushions

CUSHIONS (SEAT/BACK) KS852-AW

Prato / all weather shell

Colour combination(s)

Ardenza 
belt:
wengé
-35

Frame:
bronze

Ardenza
belt:
white-
taupe
-87

Frame:
chalk



Rob sofa & lounge chair,
Hybrid coffee table

45



46

Rob high dining chair,
Lexx high dining table



47



48 belt/aluminium
* Including cushion

** Excluding cushion

GENUA CHAIR by Studio Borek 6690

Dimensions w 68,5 x h 76 x d 65 cm
seat height 46 cm**
arm height 70 cm

899,-
excl. cushions

CUSHIONS (SEAT/BACK) KS858

Prato dune 299,-

Colour combination(s)

Ardenza
belt:
white-taupe
-87

Frame:
chalk

Ardenza belt:
wengé
-35

Frame:
bronze

GENUA LOUNGE CHAIR by Studio Borek 6692

Dimensions w 82,5 x h 66 x d 80 cm
seat height 41 cm*
arm height 60 cm

1.998,-
incl. cushions

CUSHIONS (SEAT/BACK) KS860-AW

Prato / all weather dune

Colour combination(s)

Ardenza
belt:
white-taupe
-87

Frame:
chalk

Ardenza belt:
wengé
-35

Frame:
bronze

GENUA HIGH DINING CHAIR by Studio Borek 6691

Dimensions w 59,5 x h 88 x d 62 cm
seat height 63 cm**
arm height 85 cm

999,-
excl. cushions

CUSHIONS (SEAT/BACK) KS859

Prato dune 299,-

Colour combination(s)

Ardenza
belt:
white-taupe
-87

Frame:
chalk

Ardenza belt:
wengé
-35

Frame:
bronze

GENUA SOFA by Studio Borek 6693

Dimensions w 195 x h 66 x d 80 cm
seat height 41 cm*
arm height 60 cm

4.398,-
incl. cushions

CUSHIONS (SEAT/BACK) KS861-AW

Prato / all weather dune

Colour combination(s)

Ardenza
belt:
white-taupe
-87

Frame:
chalk

Ardenza belt:
wengé
-35

Frame:
bronze



Genua dining chair,
Fedde table

49



50

Genua dining chair,
Hybrid dining table



51



52 belt/aluminium
*Including cushion

VOLTERRA SOFA by Studio Borek 6590

Dimensions w 270 x h 67,5 x d 84 cm
seat height 44 cm*

6.998,-
incl. cushions

CUSHIONS (SEAT/BACK) KS863-AW

Prato / all weather dune

Colour combination(s)

Ardenza
belt:
white-taupe
-87

Frame:
chalk

VOLTERRA LOVESEAT 
WITHOUT ARMREST by Studio Borek 6593

Dimensions w 166 x h 67,5 x d 84 cm
seat height 44 cm*

4.598,-
incl. cushions

CUSHIONS (SEAT/BACK) KS864-AW

Prato / all weather dune

Colour combination(s)

Ardenza
belt:
white-taupe
-87

Frame:
chalk



belt/aluminium 53
*Including cushion

Volterra lounge, Genua lounge chair, 
Sevilla coffee table

VOLTERRA LOVESEAT LEFT by Studio Borek 6591

Dimensions w 170 x h 67,5 x d 84 cm
seat height 44 cm*

4.998,-
incl. cushions

CUSHIONS (SEAT/BACK) KS864-AW

Prato  / all weather dune

Colour combination(s)

Ardenza
belt:
white-taupe
-87

Frame:
chalk

VOLTERRA LOVESEAT RIGHT by Studio Borek 6592

Dimensions w 170 x h 67,5 x d 84 cm
seat height 44 cm*

4.998,-
incl. cushions

CUSHIONS (SEAT/BACK) KS864-AW

Prato / all weather dune

Colour combination(s)

Ardenza
belt:
white-taupe
-87

Frame:
chalk

CORNER/BACK CUSHION KS865-AW

Prato / all weather dune 299,-



54 belt/aluminium Key dining,
Tarente table



Colour combination(s)

   

Ardenza 
belt:
white-taupe
-87

Frame:
chalk

Colour combination(s)

   

Ardenza 
belt:
white-taupe
-87

Frame:
chalk

belt/aluminium 55

KEY DINING SOFA LEFT by Studio Borek 6555

Dimensions w 128 x h 75 x d 72 cm
seat height 49 cm*

2.998,-
incl. cushions

CUSHIONS (SEAT/BACK) KS840-AW

Prato / all weather dune

KEY DINING SOFA RIGHT by Studio Borek 6556

Dimensions w 128 x h 75 x d 72 cm
seat height 49 cm*

2.998,-
incl. cushions

CUSHIONS (SEAT/BACK) KS841-AW

Prato / all weather dune

Colour combination(s)

   

Ardenza 
belt:
white-taupe
-87

Frame:
chalk

Colour combination(s)

   

Ardenza 
belt:
white-taupe
-87

Frame:
chalk

Colour combination(s)

   

Ardenza 
belt:
white-taupe
-87

Frame:
chalk

KEY DINING CORNER ROUND by Studio Borek 6557

Dimensions w 215 x h 75 x d 72 cm
seat height 49 cm*

4.398,-
incl. cushions

CUSHIONS (SEAT/BACK) KS818-AW

Prato / all weather dune

KEY DINING SOFA by Studio Borek 6559

Dimensions w 120 x h 75 x d 72 cm
seat height 49 cm*

2.798,-
incl. cushions

CUSHIONS (SEAT/BACK) KS817-AW

Prato / all weather dune

KEY DINING CORNER by Studio Borek 6558

Dimensions w 120 x h 75 x d 72 cm
seat height 49 cm*

3.798,-
incl. cushions

CUSHIONS (SEAT/BACK) KS819-AW

Prato / all weather dune

*Including cushion



56 belt/aluminium **Excluding cushion

SORI CHAIR by Studio Borek 6623

Dimensions w 63,5 x h 82 x d 63,5 cm
seat height 43 cm**

599,-
excl. cushion

CUSHION (SEAT) KS843

Prato dune 169,-

Colour combination(s)

Ardenza
belt:
white-taupe
-87

Frame:
chalk

SORI HIGH DINING CHAIR by Studio Borek 6624

Dimensions w 57,5 x h 101,5 x d 59,5 cm
seat height 66 cm**

799,-
excl. cushion

CUSHION (SEAT) KS844

Prato dune 169,-

Colour combination(s)

Ardenza
belt:
white-taupe
-87

Frame:
chalk



belt/aluminium 57**Excluding cushion

SORI LOUNGE CHAIR by Studio Borek 6625

Dimensions w 76 x h 81,5 x d 76 cm
seat height 38 cm**

749,-
excl. cushion

CUSHION (SEAT) KS845

Prato dune 250,-

Colour combination(s)

Ardenza
belt:
white-taupe
-87

Frame:
chalk

SORI OTTOMAN by Studio Borek 6627

Dimensions w 76 x h 47,5 x d 49 cm
seat height 38 cm**

499,-
excl. cushion

CUSHION KS845

Prato dune 250,-

Colour combination(s)

Ardenza
belt:
white-taupe
-87

Frame:
chalk

Key dining, Sori chair 
Lexx table, Cusano pouffe



58



Rapallo sofa & lounge chair,
Amado parasol, Cusano pouffe, Bassano side table

belt/aluminium 59*Including cushion

RAPALLO SOFA by Studio Borek 6633

Dimensions w 191 x h 67 x d 75 cm
seat height 41 cm*

4.998,-
incl. cushions

Protection cover see page 181

CUSHIONS (SEAT/BACK) KS851-AW

Prato / all weather dune

Colour combination(s)

Ardenza
belt:
white-taupe
-87

Frame:
chalk

RAPALLO LOUNGE CHAIR by Studio Borek 6632

Dimensions w 88 x h 67 x d 78,5 cm
seat height 41 cm*

2.798,-
incl. cushions

Protection cover see page 181

CUSHIONS (SEAT/BACK) KS850-AW

Prato / all weather dune

Colour combination(s)

Ardenza
belt:
white-taupe
-87

Frame:
chalk



Vigo daybed

60



belt/aluminium 61

VIGO DAYBED by Studio Borek 4437

Dimensions w 138 x h 79,5 x d 160 cm
seat height 32,5 cm*

6.999,-
incl. cushion

Protection cover see page 180

CUSHION KS751-AW

Prato / all weather basalt

dune

Colour combination(s)

Ardenza
belt:
slate
-06

Frame:
slate

Ardenza
belt:
dark grey
-19

Frame:
anthracite

Santa Cruz loveseat

*Including cushion

Colour combination(s)

Ardenza 
belt:
white-
taupe
-87

Frame:
chalk

SANTA CRUZ LOVESEAT by Studio Borek 6544

Dimensions w 125,5 x h 87 x d 103 cm
seat height 37 cm*
arm height 55 cm 

2.998,-
incl. cushions

Protection cover see page 181

CUSHIONS (SEAT/BACK) KS814-AW

Prato / all weather dune



62 belt/aluminium

TAVIRA SOFA by Studio Borek 4432

Dimensions w 196 x h 83 x d 75 cm
seat height 45 cm*
arm height 64 cm

3.998,-
incl. cushions

Protection cover see page 180

CUSHIONS (SEAT/BACK) KS756-AW

Prato / all weather dolomite

Colour combination(s)

   

Ardenza 
belt:
slate
-06

Frame:
anthracite

TAVIRA CHAIR by Studio Borek 4430

Dimensions w 64,5 x h 82 x d 62 cm
seat height 44 cm**
arm height 66 cm

699,-
excl. cushions

Protection cover see page 180

CUSHIONS (SEAT/BACK) KS754

Prato dolomite 219,-

Colour combination(s)

   

Ardenza 
belt:
slate
-06

Frame:
anthracite

TAVIRA LOUNGE CHAIR by Studio Borek 4431

Dimensions w 85 x h 83 x d 75 cm
seat height 45 cm*
arm height 64 cm

2.398,-
incl. cushions

Protection cover see page 180

CUSHIONS (SEAT/BACK) KS755-AW

Prato / all weather dolomite

Colour combination(s)

   

Ardenza 
belt:
slate
-06

Frame:
anthracite

*Including cushion
**Excluding cushion



belt/aluminium 63*Including cushion

Aveiro lounge chair

AVEIRO LOUNGE CHAIR by Studio Borek 4420

Dimensions w 74 x h 97 x d 88 cm
seat height 45,5 cm*

Protection cover see page 180

CUSHIONS (SEAT/BACK) KS738

Sunbrella® (natté) sooty 2.199,-
incl. cushions

Prato dune 2.299,-
incl. cushions

Colour combination(s)

Ardenza 
belt:
slate
-06

Frame:
slate

Ardenza 
belt:
dark grey
-19

Frame:
anthracite

Colour combination(s)

Ardenza 
belt:
slate
-06

Frame:
slate

Ardenza 
belt:
dark grey
-19

Frame:
anthracite

AVEIRO OTTOMAN by Studio Borek 4421

Dimensions w 61 x h 36,5 x d 61 cm
seat height 45,5 cm*

CUSHION KS735

Sunbrella® (natté) sooty 799,-
incl. cushion

Prato dune 849,-
incl. cushion



64 belt/aluminium *Including cushion
**Excluding cushion

MAJINTO LOUNGE CHAIR by Studio Borek 4312

Dimensions w 85 x h 80,5 x d 80 cm
seat height 45 cm*
arm height 59 cm

1.798,-
incl. cushions

Protection cover see page 180

CUSHIONS (SEAT/BACK) KS765-AW

Sunbrella® (natté) / all weather dark taupe

Colour combination(s)

   

Ardenza 
belt:
slate
-06

Frame:
bronze/brown

MAJINTO SOFA by Studio Borek 4313

Dimensions w 182 x h 80,5 x d 80 cm
seat height 45 cm*
arm height 59 cm

3.298,-
incl. cushions

Protection cover see page 180

CUSHIONS (SEAT/BACK) KS766-AW

Sunbrella® (natté) / all weather dark taupe

Colour combination(s)

   

Ardenza
belt:
slate
-06

Frame:
bronze/brown

Colour combination(s)

   

Ardenza
belt:
dark grey
-19

Frame:
anthracite

FRIAS STACKABLE CHAIR by Studio Borek 4320

Dimensions w 60 x h 79 x d 62 cm
seat height 43 cm**
arm height 64 cm

399,-
excl. cushion

CUSHION (SEAT) KS369

Sunbrella® (natté)        sooty 99,-

MAJINTO CHAIR by Studio Borek

Dimensions w 71 x h 83 x d 68 cm
seat height 43 cm**
arm height 65 cm

699,-
excl. cushions

Protection cover see page 180

CUSHIONS (SEAT/BACK) KS757

Sunbrella® (natté) dark taupe 199,-

Prato charcoal 299,-

dune 299,-

Colour combination(s)

   

Ardenza 
belt:
dark grey
4316-19

Frame:
anthracite

Ardenza
belt:
white-
taupe
4316-87

Frame:
chalk

Ardenza
belt:
slate
4311-06

Frame:
bronze/brown

MAJINTO HIGH DINING 
CHAIR

by Studio Borek 4318

Dimensions w 65 x h 95x d 60 cm
seat height 63 cm**
arm height 83,5 cm

799,-
excl. cushions

Protection cover see page 180

CUSHIONS (SEAT/BACK) KS758

Prato charcoal 299,-

dune 299,-

Colour combination(s)

   

Ardenza 
belt:
dark grey
-19

Frame:
anthracite

Ardenza 
belt:
white-
taupe
-87

Frame:
chalk



65

Majinto chair, 
Lexx table, 
Elena parasol



66 belt/aluminium

ALTEA LOUNGE CHAIR by Studio Borek 4314

Dimensions w 100 x h 81,5 x d 90 cm
seat height 41 cm*

2.698,-
incl. cushions

Protection cover see page 180

CUSHIONS (SEAT/BACK) KS767-AW

Prato / all weather quadro

charcoal

ALTEA SOFA by Studio Borek 4315

Dimensions w 250 x h 81,5 x d 90 cm
seat height 41 cm*

5.398,-
incl. cushions

Protection cover see page 180

CUSHIONS (SEAT/BACK) KS768-AW

Prato / all weather quadro

charcoal

Colour combination(s)

Ardenza
belt:
dark grey
-19

Frame:
anthracite

Ardenza
belt:
off-white
-29

Frame:
white

Colour combination(s)

Ardenza
belt:
dark grey
-19

Frame:
anthracite

Ardenza
belt:
off-white
-29

Frame:
white

*Including cushion



belt/aluminium 67

Altea lounge, Morella lounge chair, Crochette Pouffe, Faro coffee table & side table

ALTEA CORNER MODULE by Studio Borek 4442

Dimensions w 89 x h 81,5 x d 89 cm
seat height 40,5 cm*

3.198,-
incl. cushions

CUSHIONS (SEAT/BACK) KS775-AW

Prato / all weather charcoal

ALTEA MIDDLE MODULE by Studio Borek 4443

Dimensions w 76 x h 81,5 x d 89 cm
seat height 40,5 cm*

2.498,-
incl. cushions

CUSHIONS (SEAT/BACK) KS776-AW

Prato / all weather charcoal

Colour combination(s)

   

Ardenza
belt:
dark grey
-19

Frame:
anthracite

Colour combination(s)

   

Ardenza
belt:
dark grey
-19

Frame:
anthracite

*Including cushion



68 belt/aluminium

ALTEA END MODULE RIGHT by Studio Borek 4441

Dimensions w 164 x h 81,5 x d 89 cm
seat height 40,5 cm*

4.798,-
incl. cushions

CUSHIONS (SEAT/BACK) KS777-AW

Prato / all weather charcoal

Colour combination(s)

   

Ardenza
belt:
dark grey
-19

Frame:
anthracite

ALTEA END MODULE LEFT by Studio Borek 4440

Dimensions w 164 x h 81,5 x d 89 cm
seat height 40,5 cm*

4.798,-
incl. cushions

CUSHIONS (SEAT/BACK) KS774-AW

Prato / all weather charcoal

Colour combination(s)

   

Ardenza
belt:
dark grey
-19

Frame:
anthracite

*Including cushion



69

Altea lounge chair, 
Tarifa coffee table



70



TEAK
Borek uses only mature carefully selected teakwood, all of it harvested 
in the accordance with our environmental policies. Teak wood comes 
from the Tectona Grandis. The wood’s renowned durability is due to its 
high content of natural oils. The limited absorption of moisture protects 
the wood from warping and therefore gives the wood its enormous 
stability under the effect of UV-radiation, chlorine and sea water. It is 
possible that small cracks appear in the furniture but this is a natural 
working process of wood. Untreated teakwood will eventually fade to 
a greyish colour. The unique wood joint of some products may show 
widening due to weather influences. This is a natural process that 
might occur in this collection. Tables/benches 220cm or longer may 
begin to sag.

RECLAIMED TEAK
Reclaimed teak is (semi) handmade out of old recycled teak wood. 
We got it by searching on various areas in Java. The reclaimed teak 
we use is what we got from old houses, buildings, bridges, boats, 
etcetera. Purchasing this product means accepting cracks and bursts, 
an irregular surface, a different wood structure, and the fact that wood 
works. The simplicity of nature itself. Teakwood is a close-grain and oil-
rich hardwood and is especially stable in its recycled form. Therefore 
it is the ideal material to produce long-lasting outdoor furniture. The 
wood has been used before, so has some unique characteristics: we 
need to use patches in the wood and the wood contains materials 
that have entered (for example nails). These may cause rust, which 
may stain in the product itself or cause sedimentation on the floor. The 
furniture will legstially show stains during aging. This includes minor 
black spots that occur where nails or bolts were left in the furniture. 
This will not damage the quality of the wood itself. Wood is a natural 
product and is subject to external influences. Cracks and change of 
colour are physical facts to be expected. Each piece will age differently 
and each piece will develop its own unique character. Left outdoor, 
reclaimed teak will develop a grey patina. Tables/benches 220cm or 
longer may begin to sag.

MAINTENANCE ADVICE
We advise to clean teak a few times a year with Borek Teak Cleaner 
which cleans teak and restores its clean and sturdy appearance. Borek 
Teak Protector saturates teak to make it impenetrable for liquids and 
dirt. To maintain the natural, golden brown colour of teak and restore 
greyed teak to its natural colour, you have to use Borek Teak Sealer. 
Borek Teak Sealer is not recommended for reclaimed teak (Cadiz, 
Sevilla, Tarifa & Parga).

MATERIAL & MAINTENANCE 
TEAK

teak 71



Bassano lounge, coffee table, side table, sofa tray low/high

72



73



Colour

   Teak

*Including cushion

BASSANO CORNER MODULE by Marcel Wolterinck 6570

Dimensions w 105 x h 55 x d 100 cm
seat height 37 cm*

4.898,-
incl. cushions

CUSHIONS (SEAT/BACK) KS832-AW

Prato / all weather terra lunaro

Colour

   Teak

BASSANO SOFA by Marcel Wolterinck 6572

Dimensions w 180 x h 55 x d 100 cm
seat height 37 cm*

6.698,-
incl. cushions

CUSHIONS (SEAT/BACK) KS834-AW

Prato / all weather terra lunaro

Colour

   Teak

BASSANO MIDDLE MODULE by Marcel Wolterinck 6571

Dimensions w 94 x h 55 x d 100 cm
seat height 37 cm*

3.798,-
incl. cushions

CUSHIONS (SEAT/BACK) KS833-AW

Prato / all weather terra lunaro

74 teak



*Including cushion

Colour

   Teak

BASSANO CHAISE LONGUE by Marcel Wolterinck 6575

Dimensions w 94 x h 55 x d 174 cm
seat height 37 cm*

5.598,-
incl. cushions

CUSHIONS (SEAT/BACK) KS835-AW

Prato / all weather terra lunaro

Colour

   Teak

BASSANO LOVESEAT RIGHT by Marcel Wolterinck 6574

Dimensions w 230 x h 55 x d 100 cm
seat height 37 cm*

7.998,-
incl. cushions

CUSHIONS (SEAT/BACK) KS834-AW

Prato / all weather terra lunaro

Colour

   Teak

BASSANO LOVESEAT LEFT by Marcel Wolterinck 6573

Dimensions w 230 x h 55 x d 100 cm
seat height 37 cm*

7.998,-
incl. cushions

CUSHIONS (SEAT/BACK) KS834-AW

Prato / all weather terra lunaro

Bassano lounge & coffee tables

teak 75



76 teak

Colour

   Teak

BASSANO SOFA TRAY LOW by Marcel Wolterinck 6576

Dimensions l 75 x w 26 x h 4 cm 398,-

Colour

   Teak

Colour

   Teak

Colour

   Teak

Colour

   Teak

BASSANO COFFEE TABLE by Marcel Wolterinck 6578

Dimensions ø 80 x h 33 cm 1.498,-

BASSANO SIDE TABLE by Marcel Wolterinck 6580

Dimensions ø 50 x h 38 cm 798,-

BASSANO COFFEE TABLE by Marcel Wolterinck 6579

Dimensions ø 110  x h 28cm 2.298,-

BASSANO SIDE TABLE by Marcel Wolterinck 6581

Dimensions ø 40 x h 43 cm 698,-

Colour

   Teak

BASSANO SOFA TRAY HIGH by Marcel Wolterinck 6577

Dimensions l 30 x w 26 x h 4 cm 698,-



77

Levante lounge chair,
Bassano coffee table & side table



78



teak 79

Colour

   Reclaimed
Teak

PARGA TABLE by Studio Borek 7360

Dimensions l 250 x w 100 x h 76 cm 4.598,-

Colour

   Reclaimed
Teak

Colour

   Reclaimed
Teak

PARGA BACKLESS BENCH by Studio Borek 7359

Dimensions l 90 x w 40 x h 46,5 cm 1.198,-

PARGA BACKLESS BENCH by Studio Borek 7361

Dimensions l 250 x w 40 x h 46,5 cm 2.498,-

Colour

   Reclaimed
Teak

SEVILLA COFFEE TABLE by Studio Borek 5587

Dimensions l 160 x w 85 x h 35 cm 2.198,-

Volterra lounge,
Sevilla coffee table



80 teak

Colour

   Reclaimed
Teak

CADIZ TABLE by Studio Borek 5575

Dimensions l 300 x w 90 x h 75 cm
width incl. legs 100 cm 

3.698,-

Colour

   Reclaimed
Teak

CADIZ CHAIR by Studio Borek 5570

Dimensions w 59 x h 77,5 x d 60 cm
seat height 42,5 cm**

799,-
excl. cushion

CUSHION (SEAT/BACK) KS741

Sunbrella® (natté) sooty 199,-

Prato basalt 249,-

charcoal 249,-

Colour

   Reclaimed
Teak

CADIZ TABLE by Studio Borek 5574

Dimensions l 240 x w 90 x h 75 cm
width incl. legs 100 cm 

3.498,-

**Excluding cushion



81

Cadiz lounge, chair & table



82 teak

Colour

   Reclaimed
Teak

Colour

   Reclaimed
Teak

CADIZ CORNER MODULE by Studio Borek 5571

Dimensions w 93 x h 67 x d 93 cm
seat height 35 cm*

CUSHIONS (SEAT/BACK) KS742-AW

Sunbrella® (natté) / all weather sooty 3.898,-
incl. cushions

Prato / all weather basalt 4.098,-
incl. cushions

charcoal

CADIZ MIDDLE MODULE by Studio Borek 5572

Dimensions w 89 x h 67 x d 93 cm
seat height 35 cm*

CUSHIONS (SEAT/BACK) KS743-AW

Sunbrella® (natté) / all weather sooty 2.998,-
incl. cushions

Prato / all weather basalt 3.198,-
incl. cushions

charcoal

*Including cushion

Cadiz lounge and coffee table,
Verdasio lounge chair,

Tarifa side table



teak 83

Colour

   Reclaimed
Teak

Colour

   Reclaimed
Teak

CADIZ ISLAND by Studio Borek 5573

Dimensions w 89 x d 91 x h 35 cm*

CUSHION KS744-AW

Sunbrella® (natté) / all weather sooty 2.298,-
incl. cushion

Prato / all weather basalt 2.398,-
incl. cushion

charcoal

CADIZ ADJUSTABLE LOUNGER by Studio Borek 5577

Dimensions l 210 x w 94 x h 38 cm*

CUSHION KS745-AW

Sunbrella® (natté) / all weather sooty 3.198,-
incl. cushion

Prato / all weather basalt 3.398,-
incl. cushion

charcoal

*Including cushion

CADIZ DAYBED LEFT by Studio Borek 5579

Dimensions w 225 x h 67 x d 150 cm
seat height 35 cm*
arm height 44 cm

CUSHIONS (SEAT/BACK) KS746-AW

Sunbrella® (natté) / all weather sooty 7.298,-
incl. cushions

Prato / all weather basalt 7.698,-
incl. cushions

charcoal

Colour

   Reclaimed
Teak

CADIZ DAYBED RIGHT by Studio Borek 5578

Dimensions w 225 x h 67 x d 150 cm
seat height 35 cm*
arm height 44 cm

CUSHIONS (SEAT/BACK) KS746-AW

Sunbrella® (natté) / all weather sooty 7.298,-
incl. cushions

Prato / all weather basalt 7.698,-
incl. cushions

charcoal

Colour

   Reclaimed
Teak

Colour

   Reclaimed
Teak

CADIZ COFFEE TABLE by Studio Borek 5576

Dimensions l 89 x w 89 x h 32 cm 1.399,-



84 teak

Colour

   Reclaimed
Teak

Colour

   Reclaimed
Teak

Colour

   Reclaimed
Teak

Colour

   Reclaimed
Teak

TARIFA TABLE by Studio Borek 5594

Dimensions ø 70 x h 75 cm 1.099,-

TARIFA COFFEE TABLE by Studio Borek 5592

Dimensions ø 80 x h 35 cm 1.099,-

TARIFA COFFEE TABLE by Studio Borek 5593

Dimensions l 80 x w 80 x h 35 cm 1.099,-

TARIFA SIDE TABLE by Studio Borek 5591

Dimensions ø 45,5 x h 57 cm 749,-

Colour

   Teak

MILANO SOFA by Studio Borek 5472

Dimensions w 234 x h 73 x d 112 cm
seat height 41 cm*

7.498,-
incl. cushions

CUSHIONS (SEAT/BACK) KS342-AW

Prato / all weather            shell

*Including cushion



 85

Milano sofa



86 teak

Limone high dining table,
Genua high dining chair

Colour

   Teak

Colour

   Teak

LIMONE LOW DINING TABLE by Studio Borek 7367

Dimensions ø 184 x h 69 cm 5.398,-

LIMONE HIGH DINING TABLE by Studio Borek 7384

Dimensions ø 90 x h 95 cm 1.798,-

Colour

   Teak

LIMONE TABLE by Studio Borek 7368

Dimensions ø 184 x 75 cm 5.398,-



Genua lounge chair,
Lazise coffee table

teak 87

Colour

   Teak

Colour

   Teak

LAZISE SIDE TABLE by Studio Borek 7364

Dimensions ø 48 x h 46 cm 699,-

LAZISE COFFEE TABLE by Studio Borek 7366

Dimensions ø 80 x h 38 cm 1.299,-

Colour

   Teak

LAZISE SIDE TABLE by Studio Borek 7365

Dimensions ø 48 x 56 cm 749,-



88 

Verdasio lounge chair

Colour combination(s)

   Teak

Ardenza rope:
sand
-20

VERDASIO LOUNGE CHAIR by Studio Borek 5621

Dimensions w 70 x h 79,5 x d 80 cm
seat height 34 cm

1.099,-
excl. cushion

CUSHION KS395

Sunbrella natté caillou cocoa 99,-

Prato dune 119,-



teak 89

Colour

   Teak

Colour

   Teak

CHEPRI TABLE by Hugo de Ruiter 5687

Dimensions l 260 x w 100 x h 75 cm 7.498,-

CHEPRI TABLE by Hugo de Ruiter 5688

Dimensions l 315 x w 100 x h 75 cm 8.498,-

Chepri chair, table, sofa, lounge chair, 
coffee table and side table



CHEPRI CHAIR by Hugo de Ruiter 5681

Dimensions w 63,5 x h 79,5 x d 68,5 cm
seat height 43,5 cm**
arm height 69 cm

1.698,-
excl. cushions

Protection cover see page 182

CUSHIONS

Prato KS760 (seat)        naturel 119,-

Prato KS763 (back)    naturel 149,-

CHEPRI LOUNGE CHAIR by Hugo de Ruiter 5682

Dimensions w 73 x h 64,5 x d 90 cm
seat height 42 cm*
arm height 56,5 cm

2.598,-
incl. cushions

Protection cover see page 182

CUSHIONS (SEAT/BACK) KS761-AW

Prato / all weather naturel

CHEPRI SOFA by Hugo de Ruiter 5683

Dimensions w 212 x h 64,5 x d 90 cm
seat height 42 cm*
arm height 56,5 cm

6.298,-
incl. cushions

Protection cover see page 182

CUSHIONS (SEAT/BACK) KS762-AW

Prato / all weather naturel

90 teak/rope

Colour combination(s)

   Teak

Rope: 
naturel
-07

Colour combination(s)

   Teak

Rope: 
naturel
-07

Colour combination(s)

   Teak

Rope: 
naturel
-07

*Including cushion
**Excluding cushion



Chepri lounge chair
and side table

teak/rope 91

CHEPRI SIDE TABLE by Hugo de Ruiter 5684

Dimensions ø 60 x h 46 cm 1.399,-

CHEPRI COFFEE TABLE by Hugo de Ruiter 5686

Dimensions ø 100 x h 38 cm 2.398,-

CHEPRI SIDE TABLE by Hugo de Ruiter 5685

Dimensions ø 60 x h 56 cm 1.499,-

Colour combination(s)

   Teak

Rope: 
naturel
-07

Colour combination(s)

   Teak

Rope: 
naturel
-07

Colour combination(s)

   Teak

Rope: 
naturel
-07



*Including cushion92 teak/rope

BARREL OTTOMAN by Maarten Olden 6562

Dimensions w 83 x h 46 x d 60 cm
seat height 42 cm*

1.998,-
incl. cushion

Protection cover see page 182

CUSHION KS831-AW

Prato / all weather         shell

BARREL LOUNGE CHAIR by Maarten Olden 6560

Dimensions w 90 x h 87,5 x d 93 cm
seat height 42 cm*
arm height 57 cm

3.298,-
incl. cushion

Protection cover see page 182

CUSHION (SEAT/BACK) KS829-AW

Prato / all weather        shell

BARREL LOUNGE CHAIR by Maarten Olden 6561

Dimensions w 90 x h 113 x d 92 cm
seat height 42 cm*
arm height 57 cm

3.998,-
incl. cushion

Protection cover see page 182

CUSHION (SEAT/BACK) KS830-AW

Prato / all weather       shell

Colour combination(s)

   Teak

Ardenza rope: 
sepia grey
-74

Colour combination(s)

   Teak

Ardenza rope: 
sepia grey
-74

Colour combination(s)

   Teak

Ardenza rope: 
sepia grey
-74



93

Barrel lounge chair & ottoman
Bassano side table



94 



95

Barrel lounge chair, Bassano side table



96 teak/rope

LEVANTE LOUNGE CHAIR by Meneghello Paolelli 6567

Dimensions w 116 x h 70 x d 94 cm
seat height 42 cm*

3.898,-
incl. cushions

Protection cover see page 183

CUSHIONS (SEAT/BACK) KS827-AW

Prato / all weather        shell

LEVANTE SOFA by Meneghello Paolelli 6568

Dimensions w 235 x h 70 x d 94 cm
seat height 42 cm*

6.998,-
incl. cushions

Protection cover see page 183

CUSHIONS (SEAT/BACK) KS828-AW

Prato / all weather        shell

Levante sofa, 
Bassano coffee table,

Tarente side table

*Including cushion

Colour combination(s)

   Teak

Ardenza rope: 
sepia grey
-74

Colour combination(s)

   Teak

Ardenza rope: 
sepia grey
-74



97

Levante lounge chair & sofa,
Bassano coffee table



98

Hybrid low dining chair on wheels,
Hybrid low dining table



teak 99

HYBRID LOW DINING 
BACKLESS BENCH

by Frans van Rens 5691

Dimensions l top 246 cm
l incl. legs 260 cm
w 42 cm
w incl. legs 56 cm
h 40,5 cm

3.198,-

HYBRID TABLE by Frans van Rens 5700

Dimensions l top 320 cm 
l incl. legs 347 cm
w top 93 cm
w incl. legs 119 cm
h 75 cm

8.998,-

HYBRID LOW DINING TABLE by Frans van Rens 5692

Dimensions l top 320 cm 
l incl. legs 345 cm
w top 93 cm
w incl. legs 117 cm
h 68,5 cm

8.498,-

HYBRID COFFEE TABLE by Frans van Rens 5699

Dimensions l top 168 cm 
l incl. legs 177 cm
w top 54 cm
w incl. legs 63 cm
h 27 cm

1.898,-

HYBRID SIDE TABLE by Frans van Rens 5698

Dimensions l top 53 cm 
l incl. legs 63 cm
w top 53 cm
w incl. legs 63 cm
h 27 cm

849,-

Colour

Teak

Colour

Teak

Colour

Teak

Colour

Teak

Colour

Teak



HYBRID CHAIR ON WHEELS by Frans van Rens 5693

Dimensions w 85 x h 86 x d 72,5 cm
seat height 45 cm*

2.698,-
incl. cushion

Protection cover see page 182

CUSHION (SEAT/BACK) KS785-AW

Prato / all weather shell

100 teak/aluminium

HYBRID LOUNGE CHAIR 
ON WHEELS by Frans van Rens 5694

Dimensions w 100 x h 79,5 x d 82 cm
seat height 39 cm*

3.198,-
incl. cushion

Protection cover see page 182

CUSHION (SEAT/BACK) KS786-AW

Prato / all weather shell

HYBRID LOW DINING CHAIR 
ON WHEELS

by Frans van Rens 5690

Dimensions w 89 x h 62 x d 79 cm
seat height 38,5 cm*

2.898,-
incl. cushion

Protection cover see page 182

CUSHION (SEAT/BACK) KS764-AW

Prato / all weather shell

Colour combination(s)

Teak
Aluminium:
white
-12

   
Aluminium:
anthracite
-69

Colour combination(s)

Teak    
Aluminium:
anthracite
-69

Colour combination(s)

Teak    
Aluminium:
anthracite
-69

*Including cushion



 101

Hybrid table and chair on wheels,
Positano lantern



102 teak/aluminium

HYBRID SOFA ON WHEELS by Frans van Rens 5695

Dimensions w 240 x h 79,5 x d 82 cm
seat height 39 cm*

8.498,-
incl. cushions

Protection cover see page 182

CUSHIONS (SEAT/BACK) KS787-AW

Prato / all weather shell

Hybrid daybed and lounger on wheels, 
Elena parasol 

HYBRID DAYBED ON WHEELS by Frans van Rens 5697

Dimensions w 169 x h 79,5 x d 185 cm
seat height 39 cm*

9.998,-
incl. cushions

Protection cover see page 182

CUSHIONS (SEAT/BACK) KS789-AW

Prato / all weather shell

Colour combination(s)

Teak    
Aluminium:
anthracite 
-69

Colour combination(s)

Teak    
Aluminium:
anthracite
-69

*Including cushion



 teak/Batyline 103

HYBRID ADJUSTABLE 
LOUNGER ON WHEELS

by Frans van Rens 5696

Dimensions l 230 x w 100 x h 34 cm
seat height 39 cm*

4.198,-
incl. cushion

Protection cover see page 182

CUSHION KS788-AW

Prato / all weather shell

Colour combination(s)

Teak    Batyline Eden:
shadow

HYBRID CUSHION ARMREST by Frans van Rens KS801-AW

398,-

Prato / all weather          shell

*Including cushion



104 teak/aluminium

Azoren table, Frias stackable chair



teak/aluminium 105

Guarda table, Majinto chair

GUARDA TABLE by Studio Borek 7381

Dimensions l 330 x w 100* x h 76 cm 6.598,-

AZOREN TABLE by Studio Borek 7382

Dimensions l 330 x w 100 x h 76 cm 4.498,-

Colour combination(s)

Teak

   
Aluminium:
anthracite 
-69

Colour combination(s)

Teak

   
Aluminium:
anthracite 
-69

* The width varies



106 teak/stainless steel

SOFTLINE LOUNGE CHAIR by Meneghello Paolelli 5720

Dimensions w 119 x h 75 x d 95 cm
seat height 41 cm*

5.698,-
incl. cushions

Protection cover see page 182

CUSHIONS (SEAT/BACK & 3 DECORATIVE CUSHIONS) KS790-AW

Prato / all weather shell

milky brown

SOFTLINE LOVESEAT LEFT by Meneghello Paolelli 5723

Dimensions w 141 x h 75 x d 95 cm
seat height 41 cm*

6.198,-
incl. cushions

CUSHIONS (SEAT/BACK & 4 DECORATIVE CUSHIONS) KS793-AW

Prato / all weather shell

milky brown

SOFTLINE CORNER MODULE by Meneghello Paolelli 5721

Dimensions w 95 x h 75 x d 95 cm
seat height 41 cm*

4.798,-
incl. cushions

CUSHIONS (SEAT/BACK & 3 DECORATIVE CUSHIONS) KS791-AW

Prato / all weather shell

milky brown

SOFTLINE MIDDLE MODULE by Meneghello Paolelli 5722

Dimensions w 114 x h 75 x d 95 cm
seat height 41 cm*

4.498,-
incl. cushions

CUSHIONS (SEAT/BACK & 3 DECORATIVE CUSHIONS) KS792-AW

Prato / all weather shell

milky brown

SOFTLINE LOVESEAT RIGHT by Meneghello Paolelli 5724

Dimensions w 141 x h 75 x d 95 cm
seat height 41 cm*

6.198,-
incl. cushions

CUSHIONS (SEAT/BACK & 4 DECORATIVE CUSHIONS) KS794-AW

Prato / all weather shell

milky brown

SOFTLINE PENTA MODULE by Meneghello Paolelli 5725

Dimensions w 155 x h 75 x d 97 cm
seat height 41 cm*

5.798,-
incl. cushions

CUSHIONS (SEAT/BACK & 3 DECORATIVE CUSHIONS) KS795-AW

Prato / all weather shell

milky brown

Colour

Teak

Colour

Teak

Colour

Teak

Colour

Teak

Colour

Teak

Colour

Teak

*Including cushion



107

Softline lounge chair,
Cusano pouffe



108



109

Softline lounge,
Chepri coffee table and side table



110 teak/stainless steel

Coimbra sofa, lounge chair and ottoman

COIMBRA LOUNGE CHAIR by Jan Willem van Elten 7390

Dimensions w 85 x h 80 x d 85 cm
seat height 42,5 cm*
arm height 64,5 cm

2.598,-
incl. cushions

Protection cover see page 182

CUSHIONS (SEAT/BACK) KS780-AW

Prato / all weather shell

COIMBRA SOFA by Jan Willem van Elten 7391

Dimensions w 257 x h 80 x d 85 cm
seat height 42,5 cm*
arm height 64,5 cm

5.198,-
incl. cushions

Protection cover see page 182

CUSHIONS (SEAT/BACK) KS781-AW

Prato / all weather shell

COIMBRA OTTOMAN by Jan Willem van Elten 7392

Dimensions w 75 x h 42,5* x d 45 cm 949,-
incl. cushion

Protection cover see page 182

CUSHION KS782-AW

Prato / all weather shell

Colour combination(s)

Teak

   

Coated 
stainless 
steel:
anthracite 
-69

Colour combination(s)

Teak

   

Coated 
stainless 
steel:
anthracite 
-69

Colour combination(s)

Teak

   

Coated 
stainless 
steel:
anthracite 
-69

*Including cushion



teak/stainless steel 111

PESARO SIDE TABLE by Studio Borek 5467

Dimensions ø 45,5 x h 41,5 cm 649,-

PESARO SIDE TABLE by Studio Borek 5468

Dimensions ø 45,5 x h 56,5 cm 699,-

PESARO COFFEE TABLE by Studio Borek 5469

Dimensions ø 80 x h 35 cm 1.099,-

Colour combination(s)

Teak    

Coated 
stainless 
steel:
anthracite
-69

Colour combination(s)

Teak    

Coated 
stainless 
steel:
anthracite
-69

Colour combination(s)

Teak    

Coated 
stainless 
steel:
anthracite
-69



112 teak/Batyline

LUXX OTTOMAN by Frans van Rens 5679

Dimensions w 54 x h 32 x d 46 cm 549,-

Luxx relax lounge chair,
Luxx ottoman

Colour combination(s)

Teak    
Batyline Eden:
shadow
-50555

LUXX RELAX LOUNGE CHAIR by Frans van Rens 5678

Dimensions w 67,5 x h 78 x d 106 cm
seat height 32 cm
arm height 39 cm

1.898,-

Colour combination(s)

Teak    
Batyline Eden:
shadow
-50555



teak/Batyline & teak/belt 113

ANTIBES FOLDABLE DIRECTOR 
CHAIR

by Studio Borek 7385

Dimensions w 55 x h 85,5 x d 54 cm
seat height 48 cm
arm height 63,5 cm

899,-

Colour combination(s)

Teak    
Batyline Eden:
shadow
-50555

HAVANA LOUNGE CHAIR by Studio Borek 6668

Dimensions w 80 x h 63 x d 75,5 cm
seat height 39 cm* 

2.898,-
incl. cushions

CUSHIONS (SEAT/BACK) KS862-AW

Prato / all weather dune

Colour combination(s)

Ardenza
belt:
warm grey
-98

Teak

*Including cushion

Havana lounge chair,
Bassano coffee table



114 teak/belt

HORIZON CHAISE LONGUE 
LEFT by Mariska Jagt 6726

Dimensions w 101 x h 72,5 x d 185 cm
seat height 38 cm*

7.498,-
incl. cushions

CUSHIONS (SEAT/BACK) KS876-AW

Prato / all weather dune

Colour combination(s)

Ardenza
belt:
naturel beige

Teak

HORIZON CHAISE LONGUE 
RIGHT by Mariska Jagt 6727

Dimensions w 101 x h 72,5 x d 185 cm
seat height 38 cm*

7.498,-
incl. cushions

CUSHIONS (SEAT/BACK) KS877-AW

Prato / all weather dune

Colour combination(s)

Ardenza
belt:
naturel 
beige

Teak

Horizon chaise longue left & right,
Chepri side table, Crochette hocker

*Including cushion



115

Horizon dining chair,
Chepri table

HORIZON CHAIR by Mariska Jagt 6720

Dimensions w 60,5 x h 78,5 x d 60 cm
seat height 45 cm*

1.399,-
excl. cushions

CUSHIONS (SEAT/BACK) KS871

Prato dune 399,-

Colour combination(s)

Ardenza
belt:
naturel 
beige

Teak

*Excluding cushion



116 teak/belt

HORIZON LOUNGE CHAIR by Mariska Jagt 6723

Dimensions w 95 x h 77,5 x d 99 cm
seat height 43 cm*

4.498,-
incl. cushions

CUSHIONS (SEAT/BACK) KS873-AW

Prato/ all weather dune

Colour combination(s)

Ardenza
belt:
naturel 
beige

Teak

HORIZON SOFA by Mariska Jagt 6724

Dimensions w 227,5 x h 77,5 x d 99 cm
seat height 43 cm*

8.998,-
incl. cushions

CUSHIONS (SEAT/BACK) KS874-AW

Prato/ all weather dune

Colour combination(s)

Ardenza
belt:
naturel beige

Teak

*Including cushion



teak/belt 117

Horizon lounge chair & sofa,
Chepri coffee table, Cusano pouffe

HORIZON ADJUSTABLE 
LOUNGER by Mariska Jagt 6725

Dimensions l 200 x w 75 x h 27 cm* 3.499,-
incl. cushion

CUSHION (SEAT/BACK) KS875-AW

Prato/ all weather dune

Colour combination(s)

Ardenza
belt:
naturel 
beige

Teak

*Including cushion



Positano lantern large

118

Colour

   Teak

Colour

   Teak

POSITANO LANTERN SMALL by Studio Borek 7370

Dimensions l 27,5 x w 27,5 x h 41 cm 499,-

POSITANO LANTERN LARGE by Studio Borek 7372

Dimensions l 38 x w 38 x h 130 cm 799,-

Colour

   Teak

POSITANO LANTERN MEDIUM by Studio Borek 7371

Dimensions l 32,5 x w 32,5 x h 58 cm 599,-



teak accessories 119

Murcia lounge, Tray

TRAY by Studio Borek 5001

Dimensions l 60 x w 60 x h 9,5 cm 449,-

TRAY by Studio Borek 5640

Dimensions l 50 x w 35 x h 15 cm 449,-

TRAY by Studio Borek 5002

Dimensions l 70 x w 50 x h 9,5 cm 449,-



120



POWDER COATED ALUMINIUM & POWDER COATED STAINLESS STEEL
Fluidized powder coating applied to the aluminium or stainless steel 
structure by electrostatic spray. To ensure the solidity and resistance of 
the powder coating, the complete structure is stoved at a temperature 
of about 180° degrees Celsius. The materials are  fabricated to endure 
rigorous outdoor conditions such as sunlight UV-exposure and extreme 
temperatures variances.

MAINTENANCE ADVICE:
To clean and maintain with Borek Multi Cleaner. 

DEKTON®
A unique material that looks and feels like natural stone but with 
advanced properties. Dekton® consists of sophisticated raw materials 
used in the production of glass, porcelanic and quartz surfaces. With 
a new production process, involving high temperatures and extreme 
pressure, the origin of natural stone is simulated. The result is a slab 
material that is ideally suited for outdoor furniture. Dekton® is UV, scratch, 
stain,- and heat resistant and resistant to ice and thawing. It is an 
innovative and durable product of top quality, carefully processed into a 
personalised custom design.

MAINTENANCE ADVICE 
To clean with Borek Multi Cleaner.

MATERIAL & MAINTENANCE 
ALUMINIUM

aluminium 121



122 aluminium/rope

RIBBON CORNER MODULE by Bob Manders 6547

Dimensions w 120 x h 68 x d 120 cm
seat height 44 cm*

3.898,-
incl. cushions

CUSHIONS (SEAT/BACK) KS810-AW

Prato / all weather naturel

RIBBON MIDDLE MODULE by Bob Manders 6548

Dimensions w 90 x h 68 x d 120 cm
seat height 44 cm*

2.598,-
incl. cushions

CUSHIONS (SEAT/BACK) KS809-AW

Prato / all weather naturel

*Including cushion

Ribbon lounge, Lounger, 
Lounger side table & coffee table

Colour combination(s)

   Ardenza rope:
dark grey

Frame:
anthracite
-69

Colour combination(s)

   Ardenza rope:
dark grey

Frame:
anthracite
-69



aluminium/rope 123

RIBBON END MODULE LEFT by Bob Manders 6549

Dimensions w 100 x h 68 x d 120 cm
seat height 44 cm*

3.698,-
incl. cushions

CUSHIONS (SEAT/BACK) KS808L-AW

Prato / all weather naturel

RIBBON END MODULE RIGHT by Bob Manders 6550

Dimensions w 100 x h 68 x d 120 cm
seat height 44 cm*

3.698,-
incl. cushions

CUSHIONS (SEAT/BACK) KS808R-AW

Prato / all weather naturel

*Including cushion

Colour combination(s)

   Ardenza rope:
dark grey

Frame:
anthracite
-69

Colour combination(s)

   Ardenza rope:
dark grey

Frame:
anthracite
-69



124 aluminium/teak

RIBBON ADJUSTABLE LOUNGER by Bob Manders 6553

Dimensions l 210 x w 89,5 x h 38,5 cm* 3.898,-
incl. cushion

Protection cover see page 181

CUSHION KS811-AW

Prato / all weather naturel

RIBBON LOUNGER SIDE TABLE by Bob Manders 6554

Dimensions w 120 x h 38,5 x d 50 cm 1.198,-

Colour combination(s)

Teak

   
Aluminium:
anthracite 
-69

*Including cushion

Ribbon adjustable lounger & lounger side table

Colour combination(s)

   Ardenza rope:
dark grey

Frame:
anthracite
-69



aluminium/teak 125

RIBBON SIDE TABLE by Bob Manders 6551

Dimensions w 120 x h 30 x d 60 cm 1.198,-

RIBBON COFFEE TABLE by Bob Manders 6552

Dimensions w 120 x h 30 x d 120 cm 1.798,-

Colour combination(s)

Teak

   
Aluminium:
anthracite 
-69

Colour combination(s)

Teak

   
Aluminium:
anthracite 
-69



126 aluminium *Including cushion

VIKING LOW DINING CHAIR 
ON WHEELS

by Frans van Rens 7141

Dimensions w 73 x h 75 x d 74 cm
seat height 39 cm*
arm height 57 cm

CUSHION (SEAT/BACK) KS339

Sunbrella® (natté) white 1.249,-
incl. cushion

sooty

Prato basalt 1.299,-
incl. cushion

dolomite

charcoal

Colour

   
Aluminium:
anthracite
-69

VIKING LOW DINING TABLE by Frans van Rens 7148

Dimensions l 291 x w 90 x h 69 cm
width incl. legs 116 cm

3.798,-

Colour

   
Aluminium:
anthracite
-69



aluminium 127*Including cushion

VIKING LOUNGE CHAIR by Frans van Rens 7142

Dimensions w 94 x h 71 x d 88 cm
seat height 40 cm*
arm height 52 cm

CUSHIONS (SEAT/BACK) KS340-AW

Sunbrella® (natté) / all weather white 2.298,-
incl. cushions

sooty

Prato / all weather basalt 2.398,-
incl. cushions

dolomite

Colours

Aluminium:
white
-12

   
Aluminium:
anthracite
-69

VIKING SOFA by Frans van Rens 7143

Dimensions w 218 x h 71 x d 88 cm
seat height 40 cm*
arm height 52 cm

CUSHIONS (SEAT/BACK) KS343-AW

Sunbrella® (natté) / all weather white 4.398,-
incl. cushions

sooty

Prato / all weather basalt 4.598,-
incl. cushions

dolomite

Colours

Aluminium:
white
-12

   
Aluminium:
anthracite
-69

Viking low dining table & low dining chair on wheels



128 aluminium

VIKING XL MIDDLE MODULE by Frans van Rens 7187

Dimensions w 96,5 x h 68 x d 141,5 cm
seat height 34,5 cm*

CUSHIONS (SEAT/BACK) KS723-AW

Sunbrella® (natté) / all weather white 3.298,-
incl. cushions

sooty

Prato / all weather basalt 3.398,-
incl. cushions 

dolomite

Colours

Aluminium:
white
-12

   
Aluminium:
anthracite
-69

VIKING ADJUSTABLE LOUNGER by Frans van Rens 7144

Dimensions w 104 x h 48,5 x d 240 cm
seat height 39 cm*
arm height 48,5 cm

CUSHION KS344-AW

Sunbrella® (natté) / all weather white 3.698,-
incl. cushion

sooty

Prato / all weather basalt 3.898,-
incl. cushion

dolomite

Colours

Aluminium:
white
-12

   
Aluminium:
anthracite
-69

* Including cushion

VIKING XL END 
MODULE LEFT

by Frans van Rens 7188

Dimensions w 109 x h 68 x d 141,5 cm
seat height 34,5 cm*
arm height 52 cm

CUSHIONS (SEAT/BACK) KS723-AW

Sunbrella® (natté) / all weather white 3.498,-
incl. cushions

sooty

Prato / all weather basalt 3.598,-
incl. cushions

dolomite

Colours

Aluminium:
white
-12

   
Aluminium:
anthracite
-69

VIKING XL END 
MODULE RIGHT

by Frans van Rens 7189

Dimensions w 109 x h 68 x d 141,5 cm
seat height 34,5 cm*
arm height 52 cm

CUSHIONS (SEAT/BACK) KS723-AW

Sunbrella® (natté) / all weather white 3.498,-
incl. cushions

sooty

Prato / all weather basalt 3.598,-
incl. cushions

dolomite

Colours

Aluminium:
white
-12

   
Aluminium:
anthracite
-69



 aluminium 129

Viking adjustable lounger and side table
Rodi parasol

VIKING COFFEE TABLE by Frans van Rens 7149

Dimensions l 183 x w 80 x h 32 cm
width incl. legs 91 cm

2.898,-

Colours

Aluminium:
white
-12

   
Aluminium:
anthracite
-69

VIKING SIDE TABLE by Frans van Rens 7145

Dimensions l 65 x w 49 x h 31,5 cm
total lenght 82,5 cm

1.099,-

Colour

Aluminium:
white
-12



130 aluminium

Murcia lounge,
Murcia coffee table and island

MURCIA CORNER MODULE by Marcel Wolterinck 7524

Dimensions w 89,5 x h 67,5 x d 89,5 cm
seat height 39,5 cm*

CUSHIONS (SEAT/BACK) KS461-AW

Sunbrella® (natté) / all weather white 2.998,-
incl. cushions 

sooty

Prato / all weather basalt 3.198,-
incl. cushions

charcoal

dolomite

Colours

Aluminium:
white
-12

   
Aluminium:
anthracite
-69

MURCIA MIDDLE MODULE by Marcel Wolterinck 7523

Dimensions w 90 x h 67,5 x d 89,5 cm
seat height 39,5 cm*

CUSHIONS (SEAT/BACK) KS460-AW

Sunbrella® (natté) / all weather white 2.648,-
incl. cushions

sooty

Prato / all weather basalt 2.848,-
incl. cushions

charcoal

dolomite

Colours

Aluminium:
white
-12

   
Aluminium:
anthracite
-69

*Including cushion
The above mentioned Murcia modules are to be joined together through connectors, 
code 7529 (set of 2 pieces: 220,-) and corner connectors, code 7526 (per piece: 110,-).



aluminium 131

MURCIA END MODULE LEFT by Marcel Wolterinck 7522

Dimensions w 120 x h 67,5 x d 89,5 cm
seat height 39,5 cm*
arm height 39,5

CUSHIONS (SEAT/BACK) KS460-AW 

Sunbrella® (natté) / all weather white 2.998,-
incl. cushions

sooty

Prato / all weather basalt 3.198,-
incl. cushions

charcoal

dolomite

Colours

Aluminium:
white
-12

   
Aluminium:
anthracite
-69

MURCIA END MODULE RIGHT by Marcel Wolterinck 7521

Dimensions w 120 x h 67,5 x d 89,5 cm
seat height 39,5 cm*
arm height 39,5

CUSHIONS (SEAT/BACK) KS460-AW 

Sunbrella® (natté) / all weather white 2.998,-
incl. cushions

sooty

Prato / all weather basalt 3.198,-
incl. cushions

charcoal

dolomite

Colours

Aluminium:
white
-12

   
Aluminium:
anthracite
-69

*Including cushion
The above mentioned Murcia modules are to be joined together through connectors, 
code 7529 (set of 2 pieces: 220,-) and corner connectors, code 7526 (per piece: 110,-).



132

MURCIA ISLAND/TABLE by Marcel Wolterinck 7525

Dimensions l 89,5 x w 89,5 x h 39,5* cm

CUSHION KS762-AW

Sunbrella® (natté) / all weather white 2.298,-
incl. cushion

sooty

Prato / all weather basalt 2.498,-
incl. cushion

charcoal

dolomite

MURCIA SIDE TABLE by Marcel Wolterinck 7527

Dimensions l 89,5 x w 30 x h 39,5 cm 999,-

MURCIA COFFEE TABLE by Marcel Wolterinck 7528

Dimensions l 89,5 x w 89,5 x h 39,5 cm 1.598,-

Colours

Aluminium:
white
-12

   
Aluminium:
anthracite
-69

Colours

Aluminium:
white
-12

   
Aluminium:
anthracite
-69

Colours

Aluminium:
white
-12

   
Aluminium:
anthracite
-69

*Including cushion

Murcia lounge,
Leno bean bag



aluminium 133

FORCE SIDE TABLE by Studio Borek 7266

Dimensions ø 47,5 x h 55 cm 699,-

FORCE SIDE TABLE by Studio Borek 7267

Dimensions ø 58 x h 45 cm 799,-

FORCE COFFEE TABLE by Studio Borek 7268

Dimensions ø 80 x h 35 cm 1.199,-

Colours

Aluminium:
white
-12

   
Aluminium:
anthracite
-69

Colour

Aluminium:
white
-12

Colours

Aluminium:
white
-12

   
Aluminium:
anthracite
-69

TRAY by Studio Borek 7262

Dimensions ø 58 x h 4 cm 449,-

TRAY by Studio Borek 7261

Dimensions l 70 x w 70 x h 4 cm 449,-

LUNCH TRAY by Frans van Rens 7263

Dimensions l 59.5 x w 37 x h 20 cm 449,-

Colours

Aluminium:
white
-12

   
Aluminium:
anthracite
-69

Colours

Aluminium:
white
-12

   
Aluminium:
anthracite
-69

Colours

Aluminium:
white
-12

   
Aluminium:
anthracite
-69



134 aluminium

VITORIA TABLE by Studio Borek 7507

Dimensions l 300 x w 100 x h 75 cm 3.798,-

VITORIA DOUBLE, ADJUSTABLE 
LOUNGER WITH WHEELS

by Studio Borek 7510

Dimensions l 221,5 x w 180 x h 38 cm* 7.998,-
incl. cushion

Protection cover see page 182

CUSHION KS769-AW

Prato / all weather quadro

charcoal

VITORIA ADJUSTABLE 
LOUNGER

by Studio Borek 7509

Dimensions l 221,5 x w 77 x h 38 cm*

Protection cover see page 182

CUSHION KS475-AW

Sunbrella® (natté) / all weather white 2.998,-
incl. cushion

sooty

Prato / all weather quadro 3.298,-
incl. cushion

charcoal

VITORIA TABLE by Studio Borek 7508

Dimensions l 400 x w 100 x h 75 cm 6.399,-

VITORIA TABLE by Studio Borek 7506

Dimensions l 240 x w 90 x h 75 cm 2.998,-

Colours

Aluminium:
white
-12

   
Aluminium:
anthracite
-69

Colour

Aluminium:
white
-12

Colours

Aluminium:
white
-12

   
Aluminium:
anthracite
-69

Colour

Aluminium:
white
-12

Colour

Aluminium:
white
-12

*Including cushion



 135

Vitoria double, adjustable lounger with wheels & Tarifa side table 



136 aluminium/Dekton®

LEXX TABLE by Frans van Rens 6531-7559

Dimensions l 320 x w 100 x h 75 7.999,-

Colour combination(s)

Aluminium 
frame:
bronze
-88

Aluminium 
frame:
anthracite
-69

Aluminium 
frame:
chalk
-97

   
Dekton® top:
rem
-3044

Dekton® top:
kelya
-3099

Dekton® top:
grigio
-3090

Dekton® top:
marmorio
-3091

Colour combination(s)

Aluminium
frame:
bronze
-88

Aluminium
frame:
anthracite
-69

Aluminium
frame:
chalk
-97

   
Dekton® top:
rem
-3044

Dekton® top:
kelya
-3099

Dekton® top:
grigio
-3090

Dekton® top:
marmorio
-3091

LEXX HIGH DINING 
TABLE

by Frans van Rens 6532-7559

Dimensions l 320 x w 100 x h 95 cm 8.499,-

Lexx table, Majinto chair



aluminium/Dekton® 137

LEXX DINING TABLE by Frans van Rens 6533-7560 (2x)

Dimensions  l 450 x w 115 x h 75 cm 12.999,-

LEXX DINING TABLE by Frans van Rens 6534-7556 (2x)

Dimensions l 620 x w 125 x h 75 cm 18.999,-

Colour combination(s)

Aluminium 
frame:
chalk
-97

Aluminium 
frame:
anthracite
-69

   
Dekton® top:
rem
-3044

Dekton® top:
kelya
-3099

Colour combination(s)

Aluminium 
frame:
chalk
-97

Aluminium 
frame:
anthracite
-69

   
Dekton® top:
rem
-3044

Dekton® top:
kelya
-3099



JAMIE OUTDOOR KITCHEN by Frans van Rens 6582

Dimensions l 300 x w 65 x h 95 cm 26.998,-

Protection cover see page 183

INDUCTION COOKER
WITH 4 COOKING 
ZONES

CUTLERY LAYOUT
WITH WOODEN 
DETAILS

SINGLE-HANDLE FAUCET 
WITH REMOVABLE SPOUT 

DEKTON®
KITCHEN SINK

WIDE DRAWERS
PUSH RELEASE SYSTEM AND 
SOFT CLOSE CLOSURE

Colour combination(s)

Dekton®:
kelya
-3099

Aluminium
frame:
anthracite

138 aluminium/Dekton®



139

Jamie outdoor kitchen

aluminium/Dekton® 139



140 aluminium/Dekton®

Jamie high dining table
Rob high dining chair

JAMIE HIGH DINING TABLE 
WITH HEATING ELEMENTS

by Frans van Rens 6583-7568

Dimensions l 300 x w 65 x h 95 cm 8.498,-

Colour combination(s)

Aluminium 
frame:
anthracite
-69

Dekton® 
top:
kelya
-3099

Colour combination(s)

Aluminium
frame:
anthracite
-69

Dekton®
top:
kelya
-3099

JAMIE HIGH DINING TABLE by Frans van Rens 6584-7568

Dimensions l 300 x w 65 x h 95 cm 6.498,-



aluminium/Dekton® 141

Jamie dining table, Rob chair,
Lara table lamp 

Colour combination(s)

Aluminium
frame:
anthracite
-69

Dekton® 
top:
kelya
-3099

Colour combination(s)

Aluminium 
frame:
anthracite
-69

Dekton® 
top:
kelya
-3099

JAMIE DINING TABLE by Frans van Rens 6585-7561

Dimensions l 320 x w 100 x h 75 cm 7.998,-

JAMIE COFFEE TABLE by Frans van Rens 6586-7562

Dimensions l 170 x w 65 x h 35 cm 3.998,-



142 aluminium/Dekton®

Fedde table, Rob chair

FEDDE TABLE by Frans van Rens 6528-7559

Dimensions l 320 x w 100 x h 75 5.999,-

Colour combination(s)

Aluminium 
frame:
bronze
-88

Aluminium 
frame:
anthracite
-69

Dekton® 
top:
rem
-3044

Dekton® 
top:
kelya
-3099

Dekton®
top:
grigio
-3090

Dekton® 
top:
marmorio
-3091



 143
Fedde table



144 aluminium/Dekton®

Colour combination(s)

Aluminium 
frame:
bronze
-88

Aluminium 
frame:
anthracite
-69

Aluminium 
frame:
chalk
-97

   
Dekton®: top
rem
-3044

Dekton® top:
kelya
-3099

Dekton® top:
marmorio
-3091

TARENTE DINING 
TABLE

by Studio Borek

Dimensions ø 80 x h 75 cm 6708-7548 2.199,-

ø 120 x h 75 cm 6709-7549 4.199,-

ø 140 x h 75 cm 6710-7554 4.899,-

Colour combination(s)

Aluminium 
frame:
bronze
-88

Aluminium 
frame:
anthracite
-69

Aluminium 
frame:
chalk
-97

   
Dekton® top:
rem
-3044

Dekton® top:
kelya
-3099

Dekton® top:
marmorio
-3091

TARENTE LOW 
DINING TABLE

by Studio Borek

Dimensions ø 80 x h 68 cm 6711 -7548 2.199,-

ø 120 x h 68 cm 6712-7549 4.199,-

ø 140 x h 68 cm 6713-7554 4.899,-

Colour combination(s)

Aluminium 
frame:
bronze
-88

Aluminium 
frame:
anthracite
-69

Aluminium 
frame:
chalk
-97

   
Dekton® top:
rem
-3044

Dekton® top:
kelya
-3099

Dekton® top:
marmorio
-3091

TARENTE HIGH 
DINING TABLE

by Studio Borek

Dimensions ø 80 x h 95 cm 6714-7548 2.199,-

ø 120 x h 95 cm 6715-7549 4.199,-

ø 140 x h 95 cm 6716-7554 4.899,-

Colour combination(s)

Aluminium 
frame:
bronze
-88

Aluminium 
frame:
anthracite
-69

Aluminium 
frame:
chalk
-97

   
Dekton® top:
rem
-3044

Dekton® top:
kelya
-3099

Dekton® top:
marmorio
-3091

TARENTE COFFEE 
TABLE

by Studio Borek

Dimensions ø 50 x h 40 cm 6717-7547 1.499,-

ø 80 x h 40 cm 6718-7548 2.199,-



 145

Tarente high dining table, 
Rob high dining chair



146 

Tarente dining table, 
Rob chair, Positano lanterns



147



148 aluminium/Dekton®

FARO TABLE by Bertram Beerbaum 7545-7286

Dimensions l 270 x w 103 x h 75 cm 5.798,-
incl. top, 
colours kira/ 
trilium

5.998,-
incl. top, 
colour aura

FARO TABLE by Bertram Beerbaum 7283-7279

Dimensions l 310 x w 100 x h 75 cm 6.498,-
incl. top, 
colours kira/ 
trilium/kelya

6.798,-
incl. top, 
colours aura/
laurent

Colour combination(s)

Dekton® 
top:
kira
-3067

Dekton® 
top:
trilium
-3089

Dekton® 
top:
kelya
-3099

Dekton® 
top:
aura
-3025

Dekton® 
top:
laurent
-3063

Aluminium 
frame:
anthracite
-69

Colour combination(s)

Dekton® 
top:
kira
-3067

Dekton® 
top:
trilium
-3089

Dekton® 
top:
aura
-3025

Aluminium 
frame:
anthracite
-69



aluminium/Dekton® 149

Faro high dining table,
Majinto high dining chair

FARO LOW DINING TABLE by Studio Borek 7283-7297

Dimensions l 310 x w 100 x h 67 cm 6.498,-
incl. top, 
colours kira/ 
trilium/kelya

6.798,-
incl. top, 
colour aura/
laurent

FARO HIGH DINING TABLE by Studio Borek 7283-7296

Dimensions l 310 x w 100 x h 95 cm 6.498,-
incl. top, 
colours kira/ 
trilium/kelya

6.798,-
incl. top, 
colour aura/
laurent

Colour combination(s)

Dekton® 
top:
kira
-3067

Dekton® 
top:
trilium
-3089

Dekton® 
top:
kelya
-3099

Dekton® 
top:
aura
-3025

Dekton® 
top:
laurent
-3063

Aluminium 
frame:
anthracite
-69

Colour combination(s)

Dekton® 
top:
kira
-3067

Dekton® 
top:
trilium
-3089

Dekton® 
top:
kelya
-3099

Dekton® 
top:
aura
-3025

Dekton® 
top:
laurent
-3063

Aluminium 
frame:
anthracite
-69



150

Colette lounge chair,  
Faro coffee table, Altea lounge



aluminium/Dekton® & aluminium/Batyline & aluminium/textilene 151

FARO SIDE TABLE by Bertram Beerbaum 7290-7541

Dimensions l 53 x w 53 x h 40 cm 1.199,-

FARO COFFEE TABLE by Bertram Beerbaum 7287-7544

Dimensions l 160 x w 63 x h 35 cm 2.848,-
incl. top, 
colour trilium

2.948,-
incl. top, 
colour aura

FARO COFFEE TABLE by Bertram Beerbaum 7289-7549

Dimensions ø 123 x h 37 cm 3.498,-

Colour combination(s)

Dekton® 
top:
trilium
-3089

Aluminium 
frame:
anthracite
-69

FARO LOUNGE CHAIR by Bertram Beerbaum 7285

Dimensions w 70 x h 64 x d 96 cm
seat height 43 cm*
arm height 64 cm

2.498,-
incl. cushions

CUSHIONS (SEAT/BACK) KS759-AW

Prato / all weather basalt

Colour combination(s)

Dekton® 
top:
aura
-3025

Dekton® 
top:
trilium
-3089

Aluminium 
frame:
anthracite
-69

Colour combination(s)

Dekton® 
top:
aura
-3025

Dekton® 
top:
trilium
-3089

Aluminium 
frame:
anthracite
-69

Colour combination(s)

Textilene:
grey

Aluminium:
anthracite
-69

*Including cushion

LARA TABLE LAMP by Frans van Rens 6587

Dimensions w 28,5 x h 50 cm 1.398,-

Colour combination(s)

Batyline Eden:
shadow

aluminium:
anthracite
-69



152 aluminium/Dekton®

Arta table,
Espinho chair

ARTA TABLE by Studio Borek 7533-7545

Dimensions l 271,5 x w 101,5 x h 75 cm 4.898,-
incl. top, 
colours kira/ 
trilium

5.098,-
incl. top, 
colour aura

ARTA TABLE by Studio Borek 7534-7283

Dimensions l 311,5 x w 101,5 x h 75 cm 5.498,-
incl. top, 
colours kira/ 
trilium/kelya

5.798,-
incl. top, 
colours aura/
laurent

ARTA SIDE TABLE by Studio Borek 7538-7543

Dimensions l 151,5 x w 41,5 x h 65 cm 1.848,-

Colour combination(s)

Dekton® 
top:
kira
-3067

Dekton® 
top:
trilium
-3089

Dekton® 
top:
aura
-3025

Aluminium 
frame:
white
-12

Colour combination(s)

Dekton®
top:
kira
-3067

Dekton® 
top:
trilium
-3089

Dekton® 
top:
kelya
-3099

Dekton® 
top:
aura
-3025

Dekton® 
top:
laurent
-3063

Aluminium 
frame:
white
-12

Colour combination(s)

Dekton®
top:
aura
-3025

Aluminium
frame:
white
-12



aluminium/Dekton® 153

ARTA SIDE TABLE by Studio Borek 7537-7541

Dimensions l 51,5 x w 51,5 x h 40 cm 1.049,-

ARTA COFFEE TABLE by Studio Borek 7535-7542

Dimensions l 81,5 x w 81,5 x h 34 cm 1.598,-

ARTA COFFEE TABLE by Studio Borek 7536-7544

Dimensions l 161,5 x w 61,5 x h 35 cm 2.048,-
incl. top, 
colour trilium

2.148,-
incl. top, 
colour aura

Colour combination(s)

Dekton® 
top: 
aura
-3025

Dekton® top:
trilium
-3089

Aluminium 
frame:
white
-12

Colour combination(s)

Dekton® 
top:
aura
-3025

Aluminium 
frame:
white
-12

Colour combination(s)

Dekton® 
top:
aura
-3025

Dekton® 
top:
trilium
-3089

Aluminium 
frame:
white
-12



154 aluminium/Dekton®

DOUBLE O SIDE TABLE by Frans van Rens 7293-7550 (2x)

Dimensions l 38 x w 38 x h 47 cm 799,-

Colour combination(s)

Dekton® top:
kelya
-3099

Aluminium
frame:
anthracite
-69

DOUBLE O COFFEE TABLE by Frans van Rens 7294-7551 (2x)

Dimensions l 62,5 x w 62,5 x h 30 cm 1.199,-

Colour combination(s)

Dekton® top:
kelya
-3099

Aluminium 
frame:
anthracite
-69

DOUBLE O COFFEE TABLE by Frans van Rens 7295-7552 (2x)

Dimensions l 90 x w 90 x h 30 cm 2.149,-

Colour combination(s)

Dekton® top:
kelya
-3099

Aluminium 
frame:
anthracite
-69

Lincoln lounge,
Double O coffee table & 
side table



 155



156

PARASOLS

Hybrid daybed on wheels, Elena parasol 



(teak) wooden parasols  157

ENZO PARASOL 1083

Dimensions 200 x 200 cm tilt
pole ø 38 mm
ribs 4

289,-

1084

ø 250 cm tilt
pole ø 38 mm
ribs 8

289,-

1085

ø 270 cm 
pole ø 38 mm
ribs 8

349,-

Cover: Olefin with vent.
Frame: hardwood, pole 2-pieces and with a pulley.

LUCIA PARASOL 1086

Dimensions ø 300 cm
pole ø 48 mm
ribs 8

449,-

1087

 ø 350 cm
pole ø 48 mm
ribs 8

549,-

1088

300 x 300 cm
pole ø 48 mm
ribs 8

649,-

Cover: Olefin with vent.
Frame: hardwood, pole one piece and with four pulleys.

ELENA PARASOL 1089

Dimensions ø 300 cm
pole ø 48 mm
ribs 8

1.299,-

1090

diameter ø 350 cm
pole ø 48 mm
ribs 8

1.599,-

1091

300 x 300 cm
pole ø 48 mm
ribs 8

1.699,-

Cover: Olefin with vent.
Frame: teak wood combined with stainless steel parts.  
Pole one piece and with four pulleys. 

Colours

ecru
-813

black
-871

grey
-818

Colours

ecru
-813

black
-871

grey
-818

Colours

ecru
-813

black
-871

grey
-818



158 aluminium/stainless steel parasols

VERONA PARASOL* 3033

Dimensions 160 x 160 cm
pole ø 27/30 mm 
ribs 4

329,-

3034

160 x 160 cm (Batyline)
pole ø 27/30 mm
ribs 4

399,-

3035

180 x 180 cm
pole ø 27/30 mm
ribs 4

379,-

3029

180 x 180 cm (Batyline)
pole ø 27/30 mm
ribs 4

429,-

3027

130 x 180 cm
pole ø 27/30 mm
ribs 4

299,-

3028

130 x 180 cm (Batyline)
pole ø 27/30 mm 
ribs 4

379,-

Cover: Acrylic or Batyline.
Frame: stainless steel pole and metal ribs.
The Verona parasol has a tilt system, a pole 2-pieces  
and is adjustable in height.

Acrylic :
white
-712

Acrylic:
black
-771

Acrylic:
taupe
-716

Colours

Batyline:
white
-612

   
Batyline:
black
-671

Batyline:
coffee
-630

AMADO PARASOL
Dimensions ø 350 cm

pole ø 40 mm
ribs 8

799,-

Cover: Spuncrylic with vent.
Frame: aluminium, pole one piece and a push-up system.

AMADO PARASOL
Dimensions 300 x 300 cm 

pole ø 40 mm 
ribs 8

799,-

Cover: Spuncrylic with vent.
Frame: aluminium, pole one piece and a push-up system.

taupe
-416

dark grey
-419

taupe
-416

dark grey
-419

Colour combination(s)

aluminium:
chalk
2851

   
aluminium:
anthracite
2852

Colour combination(s)

aluminium:
chalk
2853

   
aluminium:
anthracite
2854

*Inquire about the stock position per colour.



aluminium parasols 159

PORTIMAO PARASOL 2846

Dimensions 200 x 200 cm
pole ø 38 mm
ribs 4

499,-

Cover: Spuncrylic with vent.
Frame: anthracite or chalk aluminium, pole one piece and a push-up system.

BRAGA PARASOL 2849

Dimensions diameter ø 450 cm
pole ø 60 mm
ribs 8

2.499,-

Cover: Spuncrylic with vent.
Frame: anthracite aluminium, pole one piece and a sliding system.
The telescopic action allows the parasol to be closed without removing the furniture 
underneath.

dark grey
-419

Colours

   taupe
-416

FLORIDA PARASOL 2082

Dimensions 200 x 200 cm (Sunbrella®)
pole ø 50 mm
ribs 4

1.099,-

2083

200 x 200 cm (Batyline)
pole ø 50 mm
ribs 4

1.099,-

2084

diameter ø 350 cm (Sunbrella®)
pole ø 50 mm
ribs 8

1.599,-

2085

diameter ø 350 cm (Batyline)
pole ø 50 mm
ribs 8

1.599,-

2086

300 x 300 cm (Sunbrella®)
pole ø 50 mm
ribs 8

1.599,-

2087

300 x 300 cm (Batyline)
pole ø 50 mm
ribs 8

1.599,-

Cover: Sunbrella® with vent or Batyline.
Frame: white aluminium, pole one piece and with four pulleys.

Sunbrella®:
white
-912

Colours

Batyline:
white
-612

taupe
-416

black
-471

white
-412

Colour combination(s)

aluminium:
chalk
2851

   
aluminium:
anthracite
2852

taupe
-416

dark grey
-419



160 aluminium parasols

ARIZONA PARASOL 2062

Dimensions 200 x 200 cm (Sunbrella®)
pole ø 50 mm
ribs 4

1.099,-

2063

200 x 200 cm (Batyline)
pole ø 50 mm
ribs 4

1.099,-

2064

diameter ø 350 cm (Sunbrella®)
pole ø 50 mm
ribs 8

1.599,-

2065

diameter ø 350 cm (Batyline)
pole ø 50 mm
ribs 8

1.599,-

2066

300 x 300 cm (Sunbrella®)
pole ø 50 mm
ribs 8

1.599,-

2067

300 x 300 cm (Batyline)
pole ø 50 mm
ribs 8

1.599,-

Cover: Sunbrella® with vent or Batyline.
Frame: graphite aluminium, pole one piece and with four pulleys.

Sunbrella®:
white
-912

Sunbrella®:
taupe
-916

Colours

Batyline:
black
-671

Sunbrella®:
black
-971

Limone table, Chepri chair, 
Vince parasol (Max & Luuk)



aluminium parasols 161

REFLEX PARASOL 2048

Dimensions 200 x 200 cm (Sunbrella®)
pole ø 50 mm
ribs 4

1.099,-

2049

200 x 200 cm (Batyline)
pole ø 50 mm
ribs 4

1.099,-

2050

diameter ø 350 cm (Sunbrella®)
pole ø 50 mm
ribs 8

1.599,-

2051

diameter ø 350 cm (Batyline)
pole ø 50 mm
ribs 8

1.599,-

2052

300 x 300 cm (Sunbrella®)
pole ø 50 mm
ribs 8

1.599,-

2053

300 x 300 cm (Batyline)
pole ø 50 mm
ribs 8

1.599,-

2055

300 x 400 cm* (Sunbrella® taupe)
pole ø 50 mm
ribs 8

2.399,-

2056

300 x 400 cm* (Batyline black)
pole ø 50 mm
ribs 8

2.399,-

Cover: Sunbrella® with vent or Batyline.
Frame: silver aluminium, pole one piece and with four pulleys.

Sunbrella®:
white
-912

Sunbrella®:
taupe
-916

Sunbrella®:
black
-971

Colours

Batyline:
white
-612

Batyline:
coffee
-630

Batyline:
black
-671

*The telescopic action allows the parasol 
to be closed without removing the furniture 
underneath.



162 



side post parasols 163

SANTO PARASOL
Dimensions 350 x 350 cm

ribs 8
2.499,-

400 x 300 cm
ribs 8

2.499,-

Cover: Spuncrylic with vent.
The Santo side post parasol has a crank system and will be delivered without base.
The parasol has a tilt system and can be rotated 360° around the base. With a single 
movement the parasol retracts aside the vertical pole avoiding to have to move the 
furniture underneath.

taupe
-416

dark grey
-419

Colour combination(s)

aluminium:
chalk
2855

   
aluminium:
anthracite
2856

Santo parasol, Lexx table, Majinto chair



164 side post parasols

PORTO PARASOL 2835

Dimensions 400 x 400 cm
ribs 8

3.899,-

Cover: Spuncrylic with vent.
Frame: anthracite aluminium.
The Porto side post parasol has a crank system and will be delivered without base.
The parasol has a tilt system and can be rotated 360° around the base. With a single 
movement the parasol retracts aside the vertical pole avoiding to have to move the 
furniture underneath.

black
-471

Colours

taupe
-416

   dark grey
-419

3125

Porto 4x4

2950

3960 417

170
3960

2485
2815

1105

295
430

2840

820

10430

2665

170
3960

2200
2530

3960

3125

Porto 4x4

2950

3960 417

170
3960

2485
2815

1105

295
430

2840

820

10430

2665

170
3960

2200
2530

3960

PORTO WITH CONCRETE BASE ON WHEELS 

PORTO ON GROUND ANCHOR



 165

Porto parasol



166 side post parasols

ISCHIA PARASOL 2526

Dimensions diameter ø 340 cm (Sunbrella®)
ribs 8

2.599,-

2527

diameter ø 340 cm (Batyline)
ribs 8

2.599,-

2528

280 x 280 cm (Sunbrella®)
ribs 8

2.599,-

2529

280 x 280 cm (Batyline)
ribs 8

2.599,-

Cover: Sunbrella® with vent or Batyline.
Frame: white aluminium and with a crank system. 
Parasol will be delivered without base.
The Ischia parasol has a tilt system and can be rotated 360º around the base. 

Sunbrella®:
white
-912

Batyline:
white
-671

Colours

aluminium:
white

ISCHIA PARASOL 2530

Dimensions diameter ø 340 cm
ribs 8

2.699,-

2531

280 x 280 cm
ribs 8

2.699,-

Cover: Sunbrella® with vent.
Frame: silver aluminium in combination with teakwood  and with a crank system. 
Parasol will be delivered without base.
The Ischia parasol has a tilt system and can be rotated 360º around the base. 

Sunbrella®:
taupe
-916

Sunbrella®:
black
-971

Colours

aluminium:
silver-teak

Sunbrella®:
ecru
-913

Ischia parasol



ISCHIA PARASOL 2520

Dimensions diameter ø 340 cm (Sunbrella®)
ribs 8

2.599,-

2521

diameter ø 340 cm (Batyline)
ribs 8

2.599,-

2522

280 x 280 cm (Sunbrella®)
ribs 8

2.599,-

2523

280 x 280 cm (Batyline)
ribs 8

2.599,-

Cover Sunbrella® with vent or Batyline.
Frame: silver aluminium and with a crank system. 
Parasol will be delivered without base.
The Ischia parasol has a tilt system and can be rotated 360º around the base. 

side post parasols 167

ISCHIA PARASOL 2512

Dimensions diameter ø 340 cm (Sunbrella®)
ribs 8

2.599,-

2513

diameter ø 340 cm (Batyline)
ribs 8

2.599,-

2514

280 x 280 cm (Sunbrella®)
ribs 8

2.599,-

2515

280 x 280 cm (Batyline)
ribs 8

2.599,-

Cover: Sunbrella® with vent or Batyline.
Frame: graphite aluminium and with a crank system. 
Parasol will be delivered without base.
The Ischia parasol has a tilt system and can be rotated 360º around the base. 

Sunbrella®:
white
-912

Sunbrella®:
ecru
-913

Sunbrella®:
taupe
-916

Sunbrella®:
black
-971

Colour combination(s)

aluminium: 
graphite

Batyline:
black
-671

cm 272 ~

cm
 27

2 ~

cm 340 ~
cm 375 ~

cm
 25

0 ~

A

D

E
 FG

C

B

D

E

 FG

C

L

HI HI

M

cm 272 ~

cm
 27

2 ~

cm 340 ~
cm 375 ~

cm
 25

0 ~

A

D

E
 FG

C

B

D

E

 FG

C

L

HI HI

M

ISCHIA WITH BASE ISCHIA ON GROUND ANCHOR WITH EXTENSION PART

DIMENSIONS (CM) ISCHIA A B C D E F G H I L M

diameter ø 340 358 304 33,5 236 278 237 210 67 39 200 146

280 x 280 330 276 33,5 236 274 237 210 67 39 200 146

Sunbrella®:
white
-912

Sunbrella®:
taupe
-916

Sunbrella®:
black
-971

Colour combination(s)

aluminium:
silver

Batyline:
white
-612

Batyline:
coffee
-630

Batyline:
black
-671



168 side post parasols

CAPRI PARASOL 2545

Dimensions 350 x 350 cm (Sunbrella®)
ribs 8

3.299,-

2546

350 x 350 cm (Batyline)
ribs 8

3.299,-

2543

300 x 400 cm (Sunbrella®)
ribs 8

3.299,-

2544

300 x 400 cm (Batyline)
ribs 8

3.299,-

2786

400 x 300 cm (Sunbrella®)
ribs 8

3.299,-

2790

400 x 300 cm (Batyline)
ribs 8

3.299,-

Cover: Sunbrella® with vent or Batyline.
Frame: graphite aluminium and with a crank system.
Parasol will be delivered without base.
The Capri parasol can be rotated 360º around the base. 

Colour combination(s)

aluminium:
graphite

Batyline:
black
-671

Sunbrella®:
white
-912

Sunbrella®:
ecru
-913

Sunbrella®:
taupe
-916

Sunbrella®:
black
-971

CAPRI PARASOL 2560

Dimensions diameter ø 400 cm
8 ribs

3.499,-

2561

300 x 400 cm
8 ribs

3.499,-

Cover: Sunbrella® with vent.
Frame: silver aluminium in combination with teakwood and with a crank system.
Parasol will be delivered without base.
The Capri parasol can be rotated 360º around the base. 

Sunbrella®:
ecru
-913

Sunbrella®:
taupe
-916

Sunbrella®:
black
-971

Colour combination(s)

aluminium:
silver-teak

CAPRI PARASOL 2550

Dimensions diameter ø 400 cm (Sunbrella®)
ribs 8

3.299,-

2551

diameter ø 400 cm (Batyline)
ribs 8

3.299,-

2552

350 x 350 cm (Sunbrella®)
ribs 8

3.299,-

2553

350 x 350 cm (Batyline)
ribs 8

3.299,-

Cover: Sunbrella® with vent or Batyline.
Frame: silver aluminium and with a crank system.
Parasol will be delivered without base.
The Capri parasol can be rotated 360º around the base. 

Sunbrella®:
white
-912

Sunbrella®:
taupe
-916

Sunbrella®:
black
-971

Colour combination(s)

aluminium:
silver

Batyline:
white
-612

Batyline:
coffee
-630

Batyline:
black
-671



side post parasols 169

cm
 29

2 ~

cm 390~

A
C

F

G

E

D

cm 400 ~
cm 344 ~

cm
 34

4 ~

BC

F

G

E

D

HI

M

HI

L

CAPRI WITH BASE

CAPRI ON GROUND ANCHOR WITH EXTENSION PART

cm
 29

2 ~

cm 390~

A
C

F

G

E

D

cm 400 ~
cm 344 ~

cm
 34

4 ~

BC

F

G

E

D

HI

M

HI

L

DIMENSIONS (CM) CAPRI A B C D E F G H I L M

diameter ø 400 440 386 47 241 310 235 205 50 20 220 166

350 x 350 357 276 47 241 310 235 205 50 20 220 166

300 x 400 340 286 47 241 310 235 205 50 20 220 166

400 x 300 446 386 47 241 310 235 205 50 20 220 166



Capri parasol,
Maiijnto high dining chair,
Faro high dining table

170



side post parasols 171



172 side post parasols

RODI PARASOL 2581

Dimensions 350 x 350 cm (Sunbrella®)
ribs 8

3.799,-

2582

350 x 350 cm (Batyline)
ribs 8

3.799,-

2583

300 x 400 cm (Sunbrella®)
ribs 8

3.799,-

2584

300 x 400 cm (Batyline)
ribs 8

3.799,-

2783

400 x 300 cm (Sunbrella®)
ribs 8

3.799,-

2784

400 x 300 cm (Batyline)
ribs 8

3.799,-

Cover: Sunbrella® with vent or Batyline.
Frame: graphite aluminium and with a crank system. 
Parasol will be delivered without base.
The Rodi parasol has a tilt system and can be rotated 360º around the base.  
With a single movement the parasol retracts aside the vertical pole avoiding to have 
to move the furniture underneath.

Sunbrella®:
white
-912

Sunbrella®:
ecru
-913

Sunbrella®:
taupe
-916

Sunbrella®:
black
-971

Colour combination(s)

aluminium:
graphite

Batyline:
black
-671

RODI PARASOL 2593

Dimensions 350 x 350 cm (Sunbrella®)
ribs 8

3.799,-

2594

350 x 350 cm (Batyline)
ribs 8

3.799,-

2595

300 x 400 cm (Sunbrella®)
ribs 8

3.799,-

2596

300 x 400 cm (Batyline)
ribs 8

3.799,-

Cover: Sunbrella® with vent or Batyline.
Frame: white aluminium and with a crank system. 
Parasol will be delivered without base.
The Rodi parasol has a tilt system and can be rotated 360º around the base.  
With a single movement the parasol retracts aside the vertical pole avoiding to have 
to move the furniture underneath.

Sunbrella®:
white
-912

Batyline:
white
-671

Colour combination(s)

aluminium:
white



side post parasols 173

RODI PARASOL 2598

Dimensions diameter ø 400 cm (Sunbrella®)
ribs 8

3.799,-

2586

diameter ø 400 cm (Batyline)
ribs 8

3.799,-

2589

350 x 350 cm (Sunbrella®)
ribs 8

3.799,-

2590

350 x 350 cm (Batyline)
ribs 8

3.799,-

2592

300 x 400 cm (Sunbrella®)
ribs 8

3.799,-

2591

300 x 400 cm (Batyline)
ribs 8

3.799,-

Cover: Sunbrella® with vent or Batyline.
Frame: silver aluminium and with a crank system 
Parasol will be delivered without base.
The Rodi parasol has a tilt system and can be rotated 360º around the base.  
With a single movement the parasol retracts aside the vertical pole avoiding to have to 
move the furniture underneath.

cm
 29

2 ~

F

A

ED

H

L

cm 344 ~

cm
 34

4 ~
 

cm
 40

0 ~

C

F

B

ED

H

MC

cm 390 ~

RODI WITH BASE

RODI ON GROUND ANCHOR WITH EXTENSION PART

cm
 29

2 ~

F

A

ED

H
L

cm 344 ~

cm
 34

4 ~
 

cm
 40

0 ~

C

F

B

ED

H

MC

cm 390 ~

DIMENSIONS (CM) RODI A B C D E F H L M

diameter ø 400 cm 464 410 11 327 333 258 83 94 44

350 x 350 cm 420 366 11 313 335 235 80 94 44

300 x 400 cm 393 339 11 313 335 246 51 94 44

400 x 300 cm 460 400 11 327 333 254 83 94 44

Sunbrella®:
white
-912

Sunbrella®:
taupe
-916

Sunbrella®:
black
-971

Colour combination(s)

aluminium:
silver

Batyline:
white
-612

Batyline:
coffee
-630

Batyline:
black
-671



FLEXY PARASOL 2640

Dimensions 300 x 488 cm 7.999,-

Cover: Sunbrella® natté. 
Frame: silver aluminium. 
Parasol will be delivered inclusive protection cover and without bases.
The Flexy parasol has a sliding*- and tilt system. 

Sunbrella® 
natté:
sooty
-10030

Sunbrella® 
natté:
sooty
-10030

Colour combination(s)

aluminium:
silver

Colour combination(s)

aluminium:
silver

FLEXY PARASOL 2644

Dimensions 300 x 488 cm 7.999,-

Cover: Sunbrella® natté. 
Frame: graphite aluminium. 
Parasol will be delivered inclusive protection cover and without bases.
The Flexy parasol has a sliding*- and tilt system. 

Flexy parasol

174 side post parasols *By cranksystem



B

D L

A

D

A

C

F

G

G
IE

F

H

G

G

L

H

FLEXY WITH BASE FLEXY ON GROUND ANCHOR WITH EXTENSION PART

DIMENSIONS (CM) FLEXY A B C D E F G H I L

300 x 488 cm 488 617 521 300 303 243 35 51 249 243

B

D L

A

D

A

C

F

G

G

IE

F

H

G

G

L

H

side post parasols 175



176 parasol bases

CONCRETE BASES 3565

Dimensions 35 kg
l 45 x w 45 x h 10 cm
diameter ø tube 25-55 mm

109,-
incl. stainless 
steel tube

3571

45 kg incl. wheels & hand grip
l 52 x b 52 x h 9 cm
diameter ø tube 25-55 mm

229,-
incl. stainless 
steel tube

3568

60 kg
l 59 x b 59 x h 9,5 cm
diameter ø tube 25-55 mm

219,-
incl. stainless 
steel tube

3569

60 kg
l 59 x b 59 x h 9,5 cm
diameter ø tube 61 mm

249,-
incl. stainless 
steel tube

3570

85 kg
l 59 x b 59 x h 13 cm
diameter ø tube 35-70 mm

429,-
incl. stainless 
steel tube

SET OF WHEELS 3590

4 pcs 99,-

CONCRETE BASES 3562

Dimensions 30 kg
diameter ø 49 x h 10 cm
diameter ø tube 25-44 mm

109,-
incl. stainless 
steel tube

3563

30 kg
diameter ø 49 x h 10 cm
diameter ø tube 25-55 mm

109,-
incl. stainless 
steel tube

3566

40 kg
diameter ø 59 x h 10 cm
diameter ø tube 25-55 mm

139,-
incl. stainless 
steel tube

CONCRETE BASES ON 
WHEELS 3575

Dimensions For Ischia
95 kg
l 80 x w 80 x h 14,5* cm

499,-

3580

For Capri/Rodi/Braga/Porto/
Santo
230 kg
l 90 x w 90 x h 23* cm

999,-

3580

For Flexy (2 pcs)
without wheels
230 kg

1.998,-

*Including wheels

STEEL PLATES 3585

Dimensions 30 kg
l 62 x w 62 x h 1 cm
diameter ø tube 25-55 mm

649,-
incl. tube

3586

50 kg
l 73 x w 73 x h 1,2 cm
diameter ø tube 25-55 mm

849,-
incl. stainless 
steel tube

SET OF WHEELS 3588

4 pcs 149,-



parasol bases & ground anchors 177

GROUND ANCHORS 3581

Ground anchor
tube 25-55 mm

169,-

3582

Ground anchor
tube 60 mm

169,-

Colour

aluminium:
silver

GALVANISED
GROUND ANCHOR FOR 
SIDE POST PARASOLS

3552

For Ischia/Capri/Rodi 229,-

3552

For Flexy (2 pcs) 458,-

GALVANISED  
TERRACE PLATE FOR 
SIDE POST PARASOLS

3554

Dimensions
diameter ø 24 x h 1,8 cm

For Ischia/Capri/Rodi 229,-

3554

For Flexy (2 pcs) 458,-

GROUND ANCHOR  
GALVANISED STEEL FOR  
(SIDE POST) PARASOLS

3549

For Braga/Porto/Santo 229,-

ALUMINIUM BASE 3528

Dimensions
l 108 x w 72 x h 12,5 cm

For Capri/ Rodi/Flexy
aluminium: silver, white, 
graphite

849,-

3528

For Flexy (2 pcs)
aluminium: silver, white, 
graphite

1.698,-



178



protection covers 179

PROTECTION COVERS FURNITURE

Borek protection covers are UV-resistant and antifungal. They can be used 
to protect furniture frames throughout the year.
Protection covers can also be tailor-made.

Material: pvc coated polyester fabric.

Colour: combination of grey and anthracite.

MAINTENANCE ADVICE 
Please note: The use of the covers to protect furniture together with 
cushions is only recommended during the summer season. 

Covers can be cleaned with a mild detergent and a soft sponge.

MATERIAL & MAINTENANCE 
PROTECTION COVERS



180 protection covers

PROTECTION COVER
AVEIRO
Aveiro lounge chair 399,- 3772

PROTECTION COVERS 
TAVIRA
Tavira chair 429,- 3751

Tavira lounge chair 529,- 3752

Tavira sofa 729,- 3753

PROTECTION COVER 
VIGO
Vigo daybed 729,- 3756

PROTECTION COVERS 
ALTEA
Altea lounge chair 449,- 3762

Altea sofa 729,- 3763

PROTECTION COVERS 
MAJINTO
Majinto chair 409,- 3740

Majinto high dining chair 349,- 3773

Majinto lounge chair 449,- 3760

Majinto sofa 499,- 3761

PROTECTION COVERS 
PASTURO
Pasturo lounge chair 399,- 3743

Pasturo daybed 499,- 3744

Pasturo sofa 549,- 3745



 protection covers 181

PROTECTION COVER 
MORELLA
Morella lounge chair 379,- 3774

PROTECTION COVER 
OVAR
Ovar lounger 469,- 3791

PROTECTION COVER 
CALCARA
Calcara lounger 449,- 3741

PROTECTION COVER 
NIDO
Nido daybed 1.299,- 3790

PROTECTION COVER 
RIBBON
Ribbon lounger 569,- 3801

PROTECTION COVERS
ROB
Rob chair 309,- 3813

Rob high dining chair 309,- 3796

PROTECTION COVER 
SANTA CRUZ
Santa Cruz loveseat 499,- 3800

PROTECTION COVER 
SAVONA
Savona lounge chair 409,- 3810

PROTECTION COVERS 
RAPALLO
Rapallo lounge chair 459,- 3811

Rapallo sofa 679,- 3812



PROTECTION COVERS 
CHEPRI
Chepri chair 399,- 3764

Chepri lounge chair 429,- 3765

Chepri sofa 629,- 3766

PROTECTION COVERS 
HYBRID
Hybrid chair 349,- 3784

Hybrid low dining chair 329,- 3770

Hybrid lounge chair 389,- 3785

Hybrid sofa 679,- 3786

Hybrid lounger 449,- 3787

Hybrid daybed 779,- 3788

PROTECTION COVER 
SOFTLINE
Softline lounge chair 449,- 3789

PROTECTION COVERS 
COIMBRA
Coimbra lounge chair 429,- 3775

Coimbra sofa 679,- 3776

Coimbra ottoman 249,- 3777

PROTECTION COVERS
VITORIA
Vitoria double lounger 679,- 3771

Vitoria lounger 479,- 3783

182 protection covers

PROTECTION COVERS 
BARREL
Barrel lounge chair low back 469,- 3797

Barrel lounge chair high back 759,- 3798

Barrel ottoman 319,- 3799



PROTECTION COVERS 
JAMIE OUTDOOR KITCHEN
Jamie outdoor kitchen 1.099,- 3792

Jamie outdoor kitchen with high 
dining table 1.299,- 3793

PROTECTION COVERS 
FURNITURE 3866

Dimensions ø 210 x h 80 cm
suitable for a round table, 
max  160cm, 4 (folding) 
chairs  

299,-

3867

l 180 x w 210 x h 80 cm
suitable for a rectangular / 
oval table, 4-6 (folding) chair

299,-

3868

l 210 x w 250 x h 80 cm
suitable for a rectangular 
/ oval table, 6-8 (folding) 
chairs 

299,-

3870

l 160 x w 50 x h 90 cm
suitable for various cushions  

189,-

3884

l 225 x w 80 x h 40 cm
suitable for a lounger or a 
deckchair 

169,-

Colour

anthracite 
premium 
quality

PROTECTION COVERS 
FURNITURE 3835

Dimensions l 98 x w 98 x h 65 cm
cover for a lounge chair  

249,-

3836

l 225 x w 98 x h 65 cm
cover for a sofa

349,-

3833

l 300 x w 300 x h 65 cm
suitable for a lounge corner 
set, depth 110cm 

629,-

Colour

lichtgrey
premium 
quality with 
coating

 protection covers 183

PROTECTION COVERS 
LEVANTE
Levante lounge chair 499,- 3794

Levante sofa 799,- 3795



184 protection covers

PROTECTION COVERS 
PARASOLS   NEW premium quality

3890 Protection cover parasol 
156 x 35 cm
For parasols max Ø 275 and 200 x 200 cm

€ 149,-

3891 Protection cover parasol 
200 x 50 cm
For parasols max Ø 350, 250 x 250 and 200 x 300 cm

€ 269,-
incl. telescopic stick

3892 Protection cover (side post) parasol
240 x 70 cm
For parasols max Ø 400 and 300 x 300 cm

€ 299,- 
incl. telescopic stick

3893 Protection cover (side post) parasol
300 x 70 cm
For parasols max Ø 500, 300 x 400 and 400 x 400 cm
For parasols Rodi and Santo

€ 329,- 
incl. telescopic stick

3894 Protection cover parasol Porto
285 x 75/75 cm

€ 329,- 
incl. telescopic stick

3895 Protection cover side post parasol
200 x 60 cm
For parasol Ischia Ø 340 cm

€ 279,-

3896 Protection cover side post parasol
230 x 60 cm
For parasols Ischia 280 x 280 cm and Capri Ø 400 cm

€ 289,-

3897 Protection cover side post parasol 
280 x 70 cm
For parasol Capri 350 x 350, 300 x 400 and 400 x 300 cm

€ 299,-



TEAK CLEANER S10

Cleans and brightens weathered teak in 
one simple step.

59,-

TEAK SEALER S11

Retains golden-brown colour of teak. 
Fast and easy to apply. 
Resistant to mould and prevents the 
formation of black spots.  

69,-

TEAK PROTECTOR S12

Repels water and moisture. Prevents stains 
from food and drinks.
Use on weathered teak to retain silver-grey 
patina. 

69,-

maintenance products 185

FABRIC CLEANER S30

Cleans stains from different fabrics. Suitable 
for the covers of cushions and parasols and 
for Ardenza rope. 

59,-

FABRIC PROTECTOR S31

Makes different fabrics water-repellent and 
resists stains. 

69,-

MULTI CLEANER S40

Cleans the materials: fibre, fibreglass, 
Batyline, Sun Loom, woven Batyline, 
Textilene, aluminium, Dekton, 
Caesarstone, glass and Compact.

59,-

STAINLESS STEEL CLEANER & POLISHER S20

Cleans and restores the new look of stainless steel 
furniture. Makes stainless steel repellent to dirt and water. 

59,-



186 

COMPLETE INDEX

A
ALTEA	 66
AMADO	 158	
ANDRIA	 35
ANTIBES	 1 13
ARIZONA	 160
ARTA	 152
AVEIRO	 63
AZOREN	 105

B
BARREL	 92
BASSANO	 74
BELMONTE	 40
BRAGA	 159

C
CADIZ	 80
CALCARA	 34
CAPRI	 168
CHEPRI	 89
COIMBRA	 1 10
COLETTE	 27
CROCHETTE	 15
CUSANO	 8

D
DESIO	 6
DEAUVILLE	 19
DOUBLE O	 154

E
ELENA	 157
ENZO	 157
ESPINHO	 25

F
FARO	 148
FEDDE	 142
FLEXY	 174
FLORIDA	 159
FORCE	 133
FRIAS	 64

G
GENUA	 48



complete index 187

GUARDA	 105

H
HAVANA	 1 13
HORIZON	 1 14
HYBRID	 99

I 	
ISCHIA	 166	

J
JAMIE	 138

K
KEY	 55

L
LAGOS	 35
LARA	 151
LAZISE	 87
LENO	 14
LERICI	 37
LEVANTE	 96
LEXX	 136
L IMONE	 86
L INCOLN	 28
LUCIA	 157
LUXX	 1 12

M
MADEIRA	 33
MAJINTO	 64
MILANO	 84
MIRA	 33
MORELLA	 35
MURCIA	 130

N
NIDO	 34

O
OVAR	 33

P
PARGA	 79
PASTURO	 24	

PESARO	 11 1
P ITELL I 	 37
PORTIMAO	 159
PORTO	 164
POSITANO	 118

R
RAPALLO	 59
REFLEX	 161
R IBBON	 122
ROB	 44
RODI	 172

S
SANTO	 163
SANTA CRUZ	 61
SAVONA 	 31
SEVILLA	 79
SOFTL INE	 106
SORI	 56

T
TARIFA	 84
TARENTE	 144
TAVIRA	 62
TRAY TEAK	 1 19
TRAY ALUMIN IUM	 133
	
V
VERDASIO	 88
VERONA	 158
VIGO	 61
VIK ING	 126
VITORIA	 134
VOLTERRA	 52

PRICES VALID TILL 1 OCTOBER 2025
This price catalog is composed with a lot of carefulness. Borek is not 
responsible for deviations in prices, size, colours and/or the models. 
Factory guarantee 2 years. 



MEET OUR DESIGNERS 

BERTRAM BEERBAUM

Enjoying design, that’s what Bertram 
Beerbaum wants to convey to 

people. In collaboration with Borek, 
an outdoor furniture line has been 
developed that boldly combines 

design, pleasure, and functionality, 
allowing you to enjoy outdoor living 

in a stylish and comfortable manner.

MARISKA JAGT

For Mariska, outdoor living is more 
than a functional addition-it is a 
reflection of inner peace, where 

feminine elegance meets natural 
simplicity. The Horizon collection 

embodies this vision, with designs 
that are soft, serene and timeless, 

evoking a deep connection with 
nature.

BOB MANDERS

In the designs for both homes and 
furniture pieces, the actual use is 

always paramount for Bob Manders. 
“An object can be as beautiful as can 
be, but if it doesn’t function well and 

bring joy in use, it is worthless.”

FRANS VAN RENS

In his designs for Borek, Frans van 
Rens aims for the ultimate experience 

of comfort, beauty, and quality, 
allowing you to fully enjoy outdoor 

living.

ERIC KUSTER

Borek has truly enlisted a top designer 
in Eric Kuster. His exquisite designs 
can be found worldwide and exude 

unparalleled allure. Eric Kuster excels 
like no other in infusing a sense of 

unparalleled luxury into his designs.

MENEGHELLO PAOLELLI

Meneghello Paolelli are Italian 
product designers. They aim for 
innovation, both in concept and 

aesthetics, but this has never 
been the goal in itself. “Anchoring 

innovation to concrete needs, 
functionality, beauty, and quality: that 

is the mission.”



MARCEL WOLTERINCK

From Wolterinck’s World, his store in North Holland, he ensures that 
spaces undergo the Wolterinck metamorphosis both domestically 

and internationally. Always based on tranquility, rhythm, and 
symmetry. His use of color is subdued, and his materials are pure. 

He always seeks to connect the ‘inside’ with the ‘outside’.

STUDIO BOREK

Studio Borek is our in-house design agency with over 40 years of 
experience in the outdoor furniture industry. Designers who prioritize 

both design, comfort, and functionality and have proven to be 
success factors in outdoor furniture. The innovative designs form 
the basis for high-end collections and are closely followed both 
nationally and internationally. A Studio Borek design is not only 

trendy but also timeless.

JAN WILLEM VAN ELTEN

As a product designer, Jan Willem 
van Elten aims for an accessible 

design with its own identity. He also 
describes it as ‘a people-friendly 

design with character.’

HUGO DE RUITER

Hugo de Ruiter considers furniture 
as a third skin. Similar to well-fitted 

clothing, furniture should sit well and 
suit you. Your interior and terrace 

arrangement become a characterful 
signature of who you are.

MAARTEN OLDEN

Maarten Olden designs high-quality 
lounge furniture for Borek. The 

furniture is the result of a continuous 
and critical design process, from the 

initial concept to completion.



Bedrijfsweg 7 | 5061 JX Oisterwijk
+31(0)13 528 88 66 | mail@borek.eu

www.borek.eu


	Borek Prijslijst_2025_EN_LR
	omslag-borek

